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Sr
No.

Defect
Status TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Cleared 771212026 UPHC050194922026 WRIC SOURABH
(A/S0588/2024)

NEERAJ SINGHAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

2 Cleared 940212026 UPHC050239642026 CRLP
HIMANSHU
SRIVASTAVA
(A/H0357/2021)

ANIMESH SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

3 Cleared 657612026 UPHC050172702026 CAPL SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S1501/2012)

LATA SHARMA Vs
SHRUTI

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

4 Cleared 844012026 UPHC050216932026 WRIC
GAURAV SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/G0137/2018)

RAJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

5 Cleared 870712026 UPHC050224242026 WRIA
ANIRUDDH
PANDEY
(A/A1986/2023)

ARVIND KUMAR
AND 25 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

6 Cleared 961512026 UPHC050244042026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

7 Cleared 974912026 UPHC050248042026 CAPL
ANIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0830/2012)

DEEPAK SHARMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMT AMRISHA
SRIVASTAVA

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

8 Cleared 969212026 UPHC050245902026 WRIC
PRASHANT
SHUKLA
(A/P0485/2015)

PRATAP SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

9 Cleared 987912026 UPHC050253792026 WRIC
UDAI
CHANDANI
(A/U0002/2012)

KHURSHID Vs
COLLECTOR
MORADABAD AND 4
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

10 Cleared 915512026 UPHC050234282026 A227

MADAN
MOHAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M0014/2012)

RAMASHAILI AND 2
OTHERS Vs
MANSOOR RAZA
AND 8 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

11 Cleared 902812026 UPHC050231852026 WRIC
ANAND KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0680/2012)

SONOO CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

12 Cleared 638412026 UPHC050164622026 WRIC
SOMENDRA
SINGH
(A/S1323/2012)

SHIV PRATAP SINGH
ALIAS RINKU Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

13 Cleared 826812026 UPHC050210502026 A227
NEELABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0149/2012)

VINOD KUMAR AND
3 OTHERS Vs
RAKESH KUMAR

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

14 Cleared 232248102025 UPHC055698112025 FAPL
SUDEEP
HARKAULI
(A/S1388/2012)

SMT SHANTI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

16-10-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

15 Cleared 958812026 UPHC050243552026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

16 Cleared 367012026 UPHC050089372026 FAFO BAJRANG LAL
(A/B0113/2018)

SMT MALTI AND 3
OTHERS Vs BRANCH
MANAGER UNITED
INDIA INSURANCE

07-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



CO LTD AND 3
OTHERS

17 Cleared 232239102025 UPHC055697742025 FAPL
SUDEEP
HARKAULI
(A/S1388/2012)

HET RAM AND 8
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

16-10-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

18 Cleared 659212026 UPHC050172862026 CAPL RAHUL SAXENA
(A/R0103/2012)

SUKH PAL Vs SHRI
HEMANT KUMAR
YADAV

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

19 Cleared 962812026 UPHC050244302026 WRIA
HARI PRAKASH
MISHRA
(A/H0057/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

20 Cleared 873312026 UPHC050224972026 WRIC J.P.N. SINGH
(A/J0288/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
VISHWANATH
TIWARI UCHCHATAR
MADHYAMIK
VIDYALAYA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

21 Cleared 767312026 UPHC050194142026 WTAX
RAGHAV DEV
GARG
(A/R0569/2017)

SHIPRA CHAWLA Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

22 Cleared 255112026 UPHC050058382026 WRIC DINESH RAI
(A/D0435/2012)

NUFARM FROZENS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

23 Cleared 806312026 UPHC050203702026 WRIA AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

DIGVIJAY SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

24 Cleared 764812026 UPHC050193642026 WRIC
PRASHANT
SHARMA
(A/P0208/2018)

ADITYA SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

25 Cleared 847812026 UPHC050218172026 SPLA
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

ARVIND KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

26 Cleared 880212026 UPHC050226852026 WRIC
KUNWAR
ABHISHEK
(A/K0270/2021)

RAM DARAS AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

27 Cleared 941812026 UPHC050239952026 CRLP PUSHPA JOSHI
(A/P0922/2021)

PRASHANT KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

28 Cleared 706012026 UPHC050178182026 WRIC

AKHILESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0386/2012)

MAJHAR ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

29 Cleared 261412026 UPHC050062322026 CAPL
VIJAY KUMAR
RAI
(A/V0198/2021)

FANINDRA RAI Vs
SRI RAVINDRA
KUMAR-I AND
ANOTHER

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

30 Cleared 639112026 UPHC050164792026 FAPLD
SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0682/2012)

MUSKAN SHEIKH @
NEETU Vs SHEIKH
RAMIZ

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

31 Cleared 819412026 UPHC050208172026 CAPL
ANKIT
PRAKASH
(A/A0087/2015)

JAKSON ENGINEERS
LIMITED Vs RAVI
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

32 Cleared 340312026 UPHC050084432026 WRIA
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

PRADEEP KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 08-01-2026 14-01-

2026

33 Cleared 873612026 UPHC050225082026 A227

AKHILESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0357/2018)

DWARIKA PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
13 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

34 Cleared 15612026 UPHC050002422026 FAFO
NISHANT
MEHROTRA
(A/N0247/2012)

NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
SMT SHAKUNTALA
DEVI AND 4 OTHERS

03-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026



35 Cleared 520012026 UPHC050133612026 FAFO ADITYA SINGH
PARIHAR
(A/A1720/2012)

ICICI LOMBARD
GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs SMT SUBIHITI
AND 6 OTHERS

08-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026

36 Cleared 740712026 UPHC050187262026 CRLP
AAKANSHA
SINGH
(A/A0407/2021)

AJEET SINGH PATEL
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

37 Cleared 513112026 UPHC050130212026 WRIA
KAMAL KUMAR
KESHERWANI
(A/K0507/2013)

ANAND PAL SINGH
AND 49 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

38 Cleared 884912026 UPHC050228012026 WRIA KANHAIYA LAL
(A/K0525/2013)

DR GAJENDRA
SINGH @ GAJENDRA
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

39 Cleared 870212026 UPHC050224082026 CRLP

JANARDAN
PRASAD
TRIPATHI
(A/J0102/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

40 Cleared 518012026 UPHC050132602026 FAFO RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

LALIT SHARMA @
LABBU Vs
RAMESHWAR DAYAL
SHARMA @ RAMMO
GURU

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

41 Cleared 654012026 UPHC050170492026 FAFO

AKHILESH
SHARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0577/2021)

THE UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs JITENDRA
KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

42 Cleared 968512026 UPHC050245672026 A227 SURESH SINGH
(A/S1708/2012)

SMT NIRMALA DEVI
Vs RAMAKANT AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

43 Cleared 927412026 UPHC050236732026 WRIC
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
RAJENDRA
PRATHMIK
VIDYALAYA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

44 Cleared 255912026 UPHC050058852026 CAPL
ROMESHWARI
PRASAD
(A/R1573/2012)

MOHD ADIL Vs SHRI
ZAFAR AHAMAD
FAROOQUI

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

45 Cleared 254812026 UPHC050058162026 FAFO
RAMESH
PUNDIR
(A/R1053/2012)

SANJIV KUMAR
VERMA Vs SUNIL
DUTT SHARMA AND
4 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

46 Cleared 280978122025 UPHC056890212025 CAPL
RAJEEV
MISHRA
(A/R0598/2019)

MATADEEN Vs MR
JOGENDRA KUMAR 11-12-2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

47 Cleared 869512026 UPHC050223952026 CRLP PARVAT SINGH
(A/P0102/2012)

RAVI KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

48 Cleared 938312026 UPHC050239242026 WRIC JAVED KHAN
(A/J1223/2017)

RISHAB AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

49 Cleared 287705122025 UPHC057043022025 WRIC

KAMLESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/K0099/2012)

PP BUILDCON
(PRIVATE) LIMITED
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

17-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

50 Cleared 792212026 UPHC050199782026 CRLP
RAVINDRA
YADAV
(A/R1250/2022)

RAM SAGAR YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

51 Cleared 829412026 UPHC050211232026 A227 BHASKAR
SINGH

SHIVCHAND Vs
STATE OF UP

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/B0144/2012)

52 Cleared 830112026 UPHC050211592026 WRIA
OM PRAKASH
CHAUBE
(A/O0023/2012)

SMT RASHMI GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

53 Cleared 264412026 UPHC050063702026 SAPL DINESH RAI
(A/D0434/2012)

KASHMIR SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
TEJRAM DECEASED
AND 11 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

54 Cleared 965612026 UPHC050244932026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

55 Cleared 886912026 UPHC050228482026 WRIC ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0426/2023)

SAVITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

56 Cleared 937912026 UPHC050239162026 WRIB RENU SHARMA
(A/R0141/2021)

ANAND PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

57 Cleared 991812026 UPHC050254432026 WRIC
UDAI
CHANDANI
(A/U0002/2012)

AKRAM Vs
COLLECTOR
MORADABAD AND 4
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

58 Cleared 767612026 UPHC050194192026 WTAX
ANIL PRAKASH
MATHUR
(A/A1843/2012)

MOHAMMAD
WASEEM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

59 Cleared 902012026 UPHC050231722026 CRLP
BAL MUKUND
SINGH
(A/B0050/2012)

SMT ANNU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

60 Cleared 856012026 UPHC050220192026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S JAYAN JACOB
VERGHESE
SECURITY AGENCY
Vs STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

61 Cleared 445212026 UPHC050111812026 CAPL

YOGESH
KUMAR
SAXENA
(A/Y0062/2012)

PANKAJ KUMAR Vs
SRI PAPPU SAROJ
AND ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

62 Cleared 811112026 UPHC050205432026 CRLP

DIWAN
SAIFULLAH
KHAN
(A/D0662/2013)

DEVAKINANDAN
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

63 Cleared 876612026 UPHC050225912026 CRLP

RABINDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/R0005/2012)

INDRAVEER SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

64 Cleared 360812026 UPHC050088402026 CAPL
RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/R1798/2022)

ASHARAM AND 3
OTHERS Vs MANISH
KUMAR VERMA AND
ANOTHER

07-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

65 Cleared 850912026 UPHC050218882026 WRIA
SOUMYESH
DUTT TRIPATHI
(A/S2379/2023)

KEDAR NATH
MAURYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

66 Cleared 894712026 UPHC050230552026 CRLP
SANTOSH
KUMAR VERMA
(A/S0413/2022)

AJEET YADAV @
GOLU YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

67 Cleared 893312026 UPHC050230222026 CRLP
DEVENDRA
MOHAN SINGH
(A/D0149/2012)

DHRUV SINGH @
KUNTU SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

68 Cleared 989312026 UPHC050254062026 WRIC
UDAI
CHANDANI
(A/U0002/2012)

RAFEEQ Vs
COLLECTOR
MORADABAD AND 4
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

69 Cleared 909012026 UPHC050233012026 A227 RISHU MISHRA SHIPRA AGARWAL 13-01- 14-01-2026 14-01-



(A/R1293/2012) Vs SRI SANDEEP
AGARWAL

2026 2026

70 Cleared 891512026 UPHC050229722026 WPIL
NARESH
KUMAR PAL
(A/N0102/2012)

BHUNESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

71 Cleared 950212026 UPHC050241902026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

72 Cleared 259612026 UPHC050061102026 ARPL
RAJESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/R0360/2012)

GOPAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
NATIONAL
HIGHWAYS
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

73 Cleared 829612026 UPHC050211312026 WRIA SNEHIL
(A/S0136/2019)

SMT RASHMI SONI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

74 Cleared 781612026 UPHC050197462026 A227
ABHISHEK
DUBEY
(A/A0562/2021)

BASHEER AHMAD
AND 19 OTHERS Vs
SHUBHAM
BADHWANI

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

75 Cleared 902612026 UPHC050231832026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

ANUJ CHETAN Vs
PRINCIPAL
COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME TAX AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

76 Cleared 955112026 UPHC050242812026 WRIC

RITUVENDRA
SINGH
NAGVANSHI
(A/R0556/2020)

SHYAM SUNDER
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE SOCEITY
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

77 Cleared 844812026 UPHC050217382026 WRIA
SANJEEV
KUMAR
(A/S0310/2012)

SANJEEV KUMAR
AND 19 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

78 Cleared 898712026 UPHC050231192026 WRIA
KALENDRA
PRASAD
(A/K0555/2022)

KEDAR PRASAD AND
2 OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

79 Cleared 292395122025 UPHC057149482025 CAPL
HARENDRA
YADAV
(A/H0024/2012)

MANOJ YADAV Vs
RAJU AND 2 OTHERS

20-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

80 Cleared 636112026 UPHC050163892026 SPLA
AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A2014/2012)

DR MAMTA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

81 Cleared 761612026 UPHC050193082026 CAPL
ANURUDDH
CHATURVEDI
(A/A1015/2012)

DHEERENDRA
KUMAR CHAURSAIA
Vs SWAPAN KUMAR
MANDAL AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

82 Cleared 982512026 UPHC050251172026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
FIROZ KHAN
(A/M0480/2012)

MOHD SAMIM Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

83 Cleared 933512026 UPHC050238112026 WRIA
SARVESH
PANDEY
(A/S1056/2022)

ASHOK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

84 Cleared 813912026 UPHC050206392026 SPLA
SARVESH KANT
SHUKLA
(A/S0779/2023)

AJAY KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

85 Cleared 639812026 UPHC050165102026 SPLA
SUDHANSHU
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1409/2012)

STATE THROUGH
SECRETARY AND 3
OTHERS Vs JAGMAL
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

86 Cleared 916712026 UPHC050234522026 CRLP AMRITA
KASHYAP

IBRAHIM ANSARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2

13-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/A0214/2022) OTHERS

87 Cleared 947912026 UPHC050241412026 CRLP AJAY GIRI
(A/A1538/2022)

CHHOTELAL AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

88 Cleared 955912026 UPHC050242942026 A227
ANKIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0912/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR
SINGH AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

89 Cleared 812012026 UPHC050205762026 FAFO
SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0679/2012)

RELIANCE GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs SMT GEETA
SINGH PARIHAR AND
4 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

90 Cleared 817812026 UPHC050207782026 ARCO
ANIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
(A/A0762/2012)

ASJ DEVELOPERS
PARTNERSHIP FIRM
AND ANOTHER Vs
RAYMOND APPAREL
LTD AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

91 Cleared 864212026 UPHC050222252026 WRIC
DEEPAK
KUMAR VERMA
(A/D0069/2012)

PRAMESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

92 Cleared 289746122025 UPHC057091152025 WRIC
MANOJ KUMAR
PATEL
(A/M0880/2013)

BAHUUDDESHIYA
MATSYA JIVI
SAHKARI SAMITI
LTD AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

18-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

93 Cleared 254112026 UPHC050057792026 CAPL
MAHESH
NARAIN SINGH
(A/M0111/2012)

RADHEY SYAM AND
13 OTHERS Vs
PANKAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI AND 8
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

94 Cleared 595212026 UPHC050152592026 FAPL ABHINAV GAUR
(A/A0353/2018)

DEVENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA Vs SMT
ARCHANA SHARMA

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

95 Cleared 983112026 UPHC050251402026 WRIC
VIKAS
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0333/2024)

BRIJESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

96 Cleared 712012026 UPHC050179412026 WRIC
RIYAZ AHMAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/R0555/2023)

SMT ROSHANI BIBI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

97 Cleared 746312026 UPHC050189842026 CRLP RAJESH YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

JAIRAM YADAV AND
13 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

98 Cleared 867712026 UPHC050223492026 CRLP
BHAGWAN
DUTT PANDEY
(A/B0377/2012)

DR MANISH KUMAR
GOEL @ MANISH
GOEL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

99 Cleared 769712026 UPHC050194632026 WRIC
SHASHANK
KUMAR
(A/S2457/2013)

RAMAKANT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

100 Cleared 475112026 UPHC050119392026 WRIA
MOHAMMAD
JAMIL AKHTAR
(A/M0483/2012)

SHIV SHANKAR AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

101 Cleared 259712026 UPHC050061222026 ARPL
RAJESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/R0360/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV AND 2
OTHERS Vs
NATIONAL
HIGHWAYS
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

102 Cleared 964512026 UPHC050244672026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



103 Cleared 933412026 UPHC050238072026 WTAX
SUDHANSHU
YADAV
(A/S0814/2023)

CERAMIC WORLD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

104 Cleared 601412026 UPHC050154232026 A227
DINESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/D0421/2012)

RAHUL TYAGI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

105 Cleared 988712026 UPHC050253992026 WRIC
WASEEM
AKRAM
(A/W0406/2021)

MEHMOOD Vs
COLLECTOR
MORADABAD AND 4
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

106 Cleared 877512026 UPHC050226122026 CMRA
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

EARTHCON
UNIVERSAL
INFRATECH PRIVATE
LIMITED Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
COMMERCIAL TAX
SECTOR-01 NOIDA
AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

107 Cleared 768312026 UPHC050194342026 CRLP KAPIL TYAGI
(A/K0151/2012)

VASU SINGHAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

108 Cleared 851312026 UPHC050218982026 WRIA
SOUMYESH
DUTT TRIPATHI
(A/S2379/2023)

RAJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

109 Cleared 977212026 UPHC050248902026 CAPL NITIN SHARMA
(A/N0269/2012)

DHIRENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA Vs RAVI
SHANKAR DWIVEDI

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

110 Cleared 877012026 UPHC050226012026 CRLP

RABINDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/R0005/2012)

SMTKIRAN DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

111 Cleared 887612026 UPHC050228712026 CRLP

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0398/2012)

MOHD TAZEEM AND
3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

112 Cleared 976112026 UPHC050248512026 CAPL
KAMAL KUMAR
KESHERWANI
(A/K0507/2013)

CHARAN SINGH AND
7 OTHERS Vs SMT
MONIKA

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

113 Cleared 851712026 UPHC050219102026 WRIA
SOUMYESH
DUTT TRIPATHI
(A/S2379/2023)

BHUPENDRA
KUMAR CHAUDHARI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

114 Cleared 806212026 UPHC050203642026 CRLP
VIJAY
SHANTAM
(A/V0160/2012)

ARUN URF
LALARAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

115 Cleared 859812026 UPHC050221132026 CRLP
SAMPOORNA
NAND
(A/S2087/2022)

SONU @ SONU
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

116 Cleared 992312026 UPHC050254512026 WRIC
WASEEM
AKRAM
(A/W0406/2021)

IBLE HASAN Vs
COLLECTOR
MORADABAD AND 4
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

117 Cleared 699512026 UPHC050176892026 CRLP

SWATI
AGRAWAL
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1816/2012)

RAM PRATAP SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

118 Cleared 832212026 UPHC050212452026 CRLP
SANDEEP
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0363/2023)

PRAVEEN @
PRAVIND NISHAD
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

119 Cleared 965112026 UPHC050244812026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 6
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

120 Cleared 789212026 UPHC050199092026 FAFO PRATIK KUMAR
(A/P1038/2018)

DR OM PRAKASH
EDUCATIONAL AND

12-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



SOCIAL WELFARE
TRUST Vs
DIRECTORATE OF
ENFORCEMENT AND
ANOTHER

121 Cleared 827412026 UPHC050210642026 WRIC
KUSHMONDEYA
SHAHI
(A/K0410/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
BAPU INTER
COLLEGE Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

122 Cleared 865812026 UPHC050222782026 A227
PRABHAKAR
DUBEY
(A/P0194/2012)

ANITA SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs KAMLA
DEVI DIED AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

123 Cleared 799712026 UPHC050201342026 WRIC
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0701/2016)

SURENDRA YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

124 Cleared 436012026 UPHC050109692026 WRIC
MITHILESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/M0459/2012)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

125 Cleared 829012026 UPHC050211082026 WRIC

SURENDRA
PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/S1649/2012)

RAJVEER AND 108
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

126 Cleared 547512026 UPHC050141212026 CRLP
SANDEEP
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0110/2012)

SMT PREETI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

127 Cleared 875212026 UPHC050225602026 WRIA
KAMAL NAYAN
TRIPATHI
(A/K0565/2019)

UMAPATI DIKSHIT Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 5 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

128 Cleared 824612026 UPHC050209722026 ARCO
ANIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
(A/A0762/2012)

M/S FASHION POINT
PARTNERSHIP FIRM
AND ANOTHER Vs
RAYMOND APPAREL
LTD

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

129 Cleared 642212026 UPHC050165962026 SPLA TANUJ SHAHI
(A/T1004/2021)

PRAVEEN KUMAR Vs
DISTRICT BASIC
EDUCATION
OFFICER AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

130 Cleared 647112026 UPHC050167442026 FAPLD
KM. SAKSHI
PATEL
(A/K0075/2021)

AJITVISHWAKARMA
Vs JAVA MADHUR

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

131 Cleared 956012026 UPHC050242972026 A227
RAJAN
UPADHYAY
(A/R1016/2017)

NAZAR MOHAMMAD
Vs KAMAR ALI

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

132 Cleared 674912026 UPHC050174432026 CRLP MUKUL YADAV
(A/M0802/2022)

RADHESHYAM
YADAV AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

133 Cleared 952712026 UPHC050242352026 WRIB
ANURAG
UPADHYAY
(A/A0092/2018)

RAMADHAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 21
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

134 Cleared 547912026 UPHC050141252026 CRLP
RAJ KARAN
PATEL
(A/R1587/2012)

SHAKIR ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

135 Cleared 729812026 UPHC050184452026 CRLP

SANDEEP
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0637/2015)

AMARJEET Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

136 Cleared 867012026 UPHC050223262026 WTAX
CHETAN
PRAKASH
(A/C0122/2012)

DK EMGINEERING
AND CONTRACTOR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

137 Cleared 406112026 UPHC050104452026 WRIB TARA CHAND
KAUSHAL

VIPIN AND
ANOTHER Vs

08-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/T0017/2012) DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
AND 8 OTHERS

138 Cleared 139212026 UPHC050030562026 FAPL
DINESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/D0421/2012)

TUSHAR
KAUSHALYA Vs SMT
DIVYA KAUSHIK

05-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

139 Cleared 963612026 UPHC050244452026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

140 Cleared 832512026 UPHC050213482026 CRLP
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

KUSUM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

141 Cleared 981612026 UPHC050250702026 WTAX ABHAY MISHRA
(A/A0479/2022)

M/S M S
ELECTRONICS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

142 Cleared 922012026 UPHC050235512026 WRIC
UDAI
CHANDANI
(A/U0002/2012)

MAHFOOZ ALI Vs
COLLECTOR
MORADABAD AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

143 Cleared 752012026 UPHC050191012026 CRLP
ANIT KUMAR
PAL
(A/A1901/2022)

DHARMENDRA
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

144 Cleared 783912026 UPHC050197882026 WRIC

PRADEEP
KUMAR
CHAURASIA
(A/P0240/2012)

JABBAR KHAN Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

145 Cleared 863112026 UPHC050221952026 CRLP
PRATIK
CHANDRA
(A/P0854/2013)

ARJIT GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

146 Cleared 897912026 UPHC050231062026 CAPL AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

SATVIR Vs SMT
BABITA PATHAK

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

147 Cleared 547812026 UPHC050141242026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
NIGAM
(A/S0199/2012)

MAHESH CHANDRA
NIGAM Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

148 Cleared 729712026 UPHC050184412026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0211/2012)

BACHHU LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

149 Cleared 977112026 UPHC050248892026 CAPL
ARPIT
AGARWAL
(A/A2582/2014)

POOJA RANI Vs
KRISHNA GOPAL

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

150 Cleared 869412026 UPHC050223942026 CRLP
PRATIK
CHANDRA
(A/P0854/2013)

SANJEEV GOEL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

151 Cleared 787312026 UPHC050198582026 CRLP
CHANDRA BIR
SINGH
(A/C0209/2016)

VIPIN KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

152 Cleared 886112026 UPHC050228292026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/S0182/2012)

UJJIVAN SMALL
FINANCE BANK Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

153 Cleared 928312026 UPHC050236922026 WRIC
UDAI
CHANDANI
(A/U0002/2012)

RAFEEQ Vs
COLLECTOR
MORADABAD AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

154 Cleared 938212026 UPHC050239222026 WRIC
RAVISHANKAR
CHAURASIA
(A/R0573/2025)

ARVIND SINGH Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

155 Cleared 862812026 UPHC050221882026 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S GURSH GREEN
SOLUTIONS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

156 Cleared 959712026 UPHC050243682026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR

13-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

157 Cleared 972412026 UPHC050247092026 SPLA DURGA TIWARI
(A/D0477/2012)

MUKESH KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

158 Cleared 662712026 UPHC050173212026 WRIC
JAWAHAR LAL
MAURYA
(A/J0126/2012)

SUNITA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
REGIONAL
MANAGER OF UP
STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

159 Cleared 859712026 UPHC050221112026 WRIC
SURENDRA
PRASAD YADAV
(A/S1652/2012)

SALONI @ SABA
KHATOON AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

160 Cleared 164512026 UPHC050037822026 CRLP RAHUL SAXENA
(A/R0103/2012)

MANPREET SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

161 Cleared 610412026 UPHC050156532026 CRLP
SUDHAKAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0791/2017)

ANUJ RAJAK @ ANUJ
SRIVAS AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

162 Cleared 871112026 UPHC050224362026 WRIA
RAMKRIPAL
YADAV
(A/R1071/2012)

SHAMBHUNAATH
MISHRA AND 84
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

163 Cleared 746412026 UPHC050189852026 CRLP MUKUL YADAV
(A/M0802/2022)

SUBHASH AND 13
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

164 Cleared 891012026 UPHC050229632026 WRIB
MANOJ KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/M0873/2013)

SANT PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 31
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

165 Cleared 812512026 UPHC050205902026 SPLA DURGA TIWARI
(A/D0477/2012)

KU DIMPLE SINGH
AND 10 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

166 Cleared 35012026 UPHC050005792026 FAFO
ANOOP
BARANWAL
(A/A0922/2012)

ATUL KUMAR Vs
ALOK KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

03-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

167 Cleared 887112026 UPHC050228542026 A227
LAL BAHADUR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/L0145/2014)

YOGENDRA GIRI Vs
LAL GIRI AND 24
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

168 Cleared 937212026 UPHC050239012026 WRIC
NITINJAY
PANDEY
(A/N0271/2012)

M/S JAGANNATH
CONSTRUCTION
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

169 Cleared 913412026 UPHC050233872026 WRIC
USHA
MEHROTRA
(A/U0175/2014)

SMT SHIMPI AND
ANOTHER Vs
PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

170 Cleared 892312026 UPHC050229982026 CRLP
VISHVAJIT
TIWARI
(A/V0378/2020)

PANKAJ PRASAD
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

171 Cleared 862112026 UPHC050221762026 CRLP
ASHEESH
MISHRA
(A/A0382/2025)

JAYSHANKER SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

172 Cleared 926612026 UPHC050236572026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S PB SETHI
PLASTICS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

173 Cleared 411412026 UPHC050105132026 WRIC RAJNISH
DUBEY

SMT
HAZRATUNNISHA Vs

08-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/R0570/2012) STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

174 Cleared 814412026 UPHC050206612026 FAPL
MADAN
MOHAN JAIN
(A/M0811/2013)

UMESH GAUTAM Vs
SMT MANISHA
BHARDWAJ

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

175 Cleared 962012026 UPHC050244162026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

176 Cleared 932812026 UPHC050237942026 CRLP DHEERAJ SINGH
(A/D1831/2024)

ANAND YADAV AND
6 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

177 Cleared 901312026 UPHC050231602026 CRLP
BHARAT SINGH
PAL
(A/B0136/2012)

PANKAJ YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

178 Cleared 288559122025 UPHC057066422025 WTAX
RAMESH
CHANDRA
(A/R0982/2012)

M/S JAI BAJRANG
TRANSPORT Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

18-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

179 Cleared 828812026 UPHC050210982026 CRLP
AJAY KUMAR
VASHISTHA
(A/A0264/2012)

SATYPAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

180 Cleared 696212026 UPHC050176562026 CRLP
YASHWANT
SINGH
(A/Y0021/2012)

VIVEK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

181 Cleared 851912026 UPHC050219132026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0249/2012)

DEEPAK VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

182 Cleared 978612026 UPHC050249412026 CAPL
PRASHANT
SHUKLA
(A/P0485/2015)

DEVENDRA SINGH
Vs SRI PARTH
SARTHI SEN
SHARMA AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

183 Cleared 876712026 UPHC050225932026 WRIC
RAMESH SINGH
KUSHWAHA
(A/R1059/2012)

MAHESH SINGH
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

184 Cleared 748112026 UPHC050190182026 WRIC
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0194/2012)

VIKAS KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

185 Cleared 967912026 UPHC050245552026 CAPL
VAIBHAV
SHANDILYA
(A/V0671/2022)

DEVENDRA KUMAR
BAJPAI AND 2
OTHERS Vs SMT
JYOTI SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

186 Cleared 837512026 UPHC050215102026 WRIA

SIDDHARTH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1272/2012)

MUKESH KUMAR
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

187 Cleared 844512026 UPHC050217232026 CRLP SHIV NARESH
(A/S2769/2014)

SURAJ PAL AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

188 Cleared 889712026 UPHC050229372026 CRLP
KALP DEV
MISHRA
(A/K0357/2017)

ARVEJ KHAN @
ARBAZ KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

189 Cleared 855012026 UPHC050219942026 CRLP
SHIV SAGAR
SINGH
(A/S1080/2012)

ROHIT KUMAR
PANDEY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

190 Cleared 981112026 UPHC050250452026 WTAX ABHAY MISHRA
(A/A0479/2022)

M/S PRADEEP AND
CO Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

191 Cleared 849412026 UPHC050218532026 CRLP ABHISHEK
SINGH

KAILASH NATH PAL
Vs STATE OF UP AND

13-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/A0001/2019) 7 OTHERS

192 Cleared 959212026 UPHC050243622026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

193 Cleared 282409122025 UPHC056923022025 SPLA
YOGENDRA
NATH SHUKLA
(A/Y0046/2012)

AKHILESH KUMAR
Vs VICE
CHANCELLOR
CHAUDHARY
CHARAN SINGH AND
ANOTHER

12-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

194 Cleared 894412026 UPHC050230492026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

RITA BHARTIYA AND
42 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

195 Cleared 927112026 UPHC050236682026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S HARPAL SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

196 Cleared 924512026 UPHC050236102026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S AVON BRICK
FIELD Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

197 Cleared 831412026 UPHC050212122026 WRIC
ASHISH
PANDEY
(A/A1134/2017)

VIRENDRA PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

198 Cleared 926312026 UPHC050236492026 CRLP ANAND KUMAR
(A/A0664/2012)

DHARMU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

199 Cleared 846712026 UPHC050217762026 WTAX
JAGDISH
MISHRA
(A/J0019/2012)

M/S SAMTA
AGENCIES Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

200 Cleared 890412026 UPHC050229522026 WRIC
PRAMOD
KUMAR
(A/P0348/2012)

MUNAKI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

201 Cleared 823612026 UPHC050209442026 FAFOD
CHANDAN
SHARMA
(A/C0012/2012)

JITENDRA MOHAN
SHUKLA
(DECEASED) AND 3
OTHERS Vs SMT
MUNNI DEVI
SHUKLA AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

202 Cleared 137012026 UPHC050029472026 FAFO

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0063/2012)

KUMUD SHARMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 5 OTHERS

05-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

203 Cleared 984512026 UPHC050251952026 WRIC
KRISHNA KANT
YADAV
(A/K0285/2012)

SMT POOJA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

204 Cleared 833012026 UPHC050213702026 WTAX
JAGDISH
MISHRA
(A/J0019/2012)

M/S SAMTA
AGENCIES Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

205 Cleared 760312026 UPHC050192882026 CRLP AJAY SENGAR
(A/A0285/2012)

SHYAM SUNDER
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

206 Cleared 983612026 UPHC050251612026 CRLP
VIKAS
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0333/2024)

MITRASEN YADAV
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

207 Cleared 521512026 UPHC050134092026 WRIC ARUN MISHRA
(A/A0707/2019)

MO FAREED ALAM
Vs PURVANCHAL
VIDHUT VITRANA
NIGAM AND
ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

208 Cleared 523012026 UPHC050134502026 WRIC SACHIDA NAND JWALA PRASAD Vs 08-01- 13-01-2026 14-01-



TRIPATHI
(A/S0020/2012)

STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

209 Cleared 980312026 UPHC050250142026 WRIC
ANAMIKA
SINGH
(A/A1332/2022)

OMKAR Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

210 Cleared 973612026 UPHC050247672026 FAFO
AMAN
SRIVASTAV
(A/A0653/2023)

SMT KAMLESH
KUMARI @ ANJU
SINGH MAJOR AND 3
OTHERS Vs THE
ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

211 Cleared 969712026 UPHC050246042026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

212 Cleared 744912026 UPHC050189542026 WTAX
SIDDHARTH
AGRAWAL
(A/S1917/2023)

M/S AMIT TRADERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

213 Cleared 981412026 UPHC050250582026 WTAX ABHAY MISHRA
(A/A0479/2022)

M/S TDA TRADING
CO Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

214 Cleared 914312026 UPHC050234062026 WRIC
BRIJ RAJ
VERMA
(A/B0294/2012)

SMT POONAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

215 Cleared 899712026 UPHC050231352026 CRLP
SUNDEEP
SHUKLA
(A/S1484/2012)

COLONEL (RETD)
DEVENDRA PRATAP
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

216 Cleared 892812026 UPHC050230102026 CRLP
MANISH
TANDON
(A/M0226/2012)

MAHFOOZ UMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

217 Cleared 835712026 UPHC050214662026 WRIA
SACHIDA NAND
TIWARI
(A/S0261/2018)

SHRI KRISHNA
PRASAD Vs
CENTRAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
TRIBUNAL
ALLAHABAD AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

218 Cleared 976012026 UPHC050248482026 CAPL
ARUN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1102/2012)

ARUN KUMAR
SINGH Vs SANDEEP
KUMAR MAURYA

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

219 Cleared 852212026 UPHC050219252026 WRIC
JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/J0392/2018)

GURPREET KAUR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

220 Cleared 844412026 UPHC050217192026 WRIC JALAJ SINGH
(A/J0275/2015)

CHOTEY LAL Vs
BRANCH MANAGER
COMPETENT
AUTHORITY STATE
BANK OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATIVE
OFFICE 148 AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

221 Cleared 975312026 UPHC050248232026 CAPL
AKHILESH
TRIPATHI
(A/A1773/2012)

SMT KANCHAN Vs
SURENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

222 Cleared 844912026 UPHC050217392026 CRLP
AJEET
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0490/2022)

TAIBA BEGAM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

223 Cleared 694712026 UPHC050176412026 WRIC

KAMLESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/K0517/2013)

MOHAN AND 4
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

224 Cleared 861612026 UPHC050221642026 CRLP ARUN KUMAR
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR SAH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs

13-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/A1108/2012) STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

225 Cleared 735112026 UPHC050185762026 A227
ANANT KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0725/2012)

GANGA NARAYAN Vs
BRIJESH CHAUHAN
@ RAMU

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

226 Cleared 909412026 UPHC050233102026 CRLP

HARISH
CHANDRA
PRATAP
(A/H0253/2015)

RANJIT YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

227 Cleared 741612026 UPHC050187712026 CRLP
CHANDRA
KANT TRIPATHI
(A/C0061/2019)

OMPRAKASH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

228 Cleared 966812026 UPHC050245172026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

229 Cleared 788712026 UPHC050198922026 FAFO PRATIK KUMAR
(A/P1038/2018)

MR SHIVAM GUPTA
Vs DIRECTORATE OF
ENFORCEMENT AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

230 Cleared 287356122025 UPHC057034382025 WRIA
ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0464/2012)

DR ANITA BAJPAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

231 Cleared 804512026 UPHC050202932026 WRIA
ANIL KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0802/2012)

BHOGILAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

232 Cleared 925612026 UPHC050236312026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S RA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

233 Cleared 856112026 UPHC050220212026 CRLP
KIRTIKAR
PANDE
(A/K0219/2012)

DILIP KUMAR SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

234 Cleared 291017122025 UPHC057122522025 WRIC
VED PRAKASH
SHUKLA
(A/V0053/2012)

KISAN SEWA
SANSTHAN GRAM
AND ANOTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

235 Cleared 925312026 UPHC050236262026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S AKP
POWERTECH
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

236 Cleared 849212026 UPHC050218492026 WRIC
SANJAY
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0297/2012)

AMAR NATH SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

237 Cleared 471612026 UPHC050118772026 FAPL
BIRENDRA
KUMAR
(A/B0217/2012)

SMT ZAIBUNISHA Vs
SANJEEV KUMAR

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

238 Cleared 822812026 UPHC050209282026 ARCO
KRISHNA
MOHAN
(A/K0314/2012)

JAVED KHAN Vs
SANJEEV SINGH

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

239 Cleared 273958122025 UPHC056737502025 WRIA
AMAR NATH
PANDEY
(A/A0507/2012)

UPENDRA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

240 Cleared 866512026 UPHC050223082026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/S0182/2012)

UJJIVAN SMALL
FINANCE BANK Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

241 Cleared 292131122025 UPHC057143912025 CRLP

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/C2004/2023)

NEERAJ JAYASWAL
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

242 Cleared 851612026 UPHC050219092026 CRLP
RAVI PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/R1171/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR
PAL AND 6 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026



243 Cleared 832312026 UPHC050213402026 WRIC RAHUL YADAV
(A/R2067/2023)

SUJEET SAROJ Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026

244 Cleared 866912026 UPHC050223252026 WRIA

UGRASEN
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/U0025/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

245 Cleared 431412026 UPHC050108702026 A227

UPENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/U0085/2012)

KRISHNA MURARI Vs
PUSHPENDRA SINGH

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

246 Cleared 824012026 UPHC050209502026 FAPL
ANIL KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/A0840/2012)

RITESH MISHRA Vs
REEMA MISHRA

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

247 Cleared 967512026 UPHC050245402026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

248 Cleared 284651122025 UPHC056966882025 WRIC

KRISHNA
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/K0300/2012)

RAVI PRAKASH
BARNWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

15-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

249 Cleared 776412026 UPHC050196232026 CRLP
SHOBHIT
PRATAP SINGH
(A/S0648/2022)

JEEVAN MITTAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

250 Cleared 970412026 UPHC050246202026 WRIC
GAYA PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/G0073/2019)

SMT RUCHIKA
SRIVASTAVA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

251 Cleared 715912026 UPHC050180322026 CRLP

SURESH
CHANDRA
YADAV
(A/S1685/2012)

MEERA MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

252 Cleared 593912026 UPHC050152232026 WRIC
RAMKRIPAL
YADAV
(A/R1071/2012)

RAM RAJ YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

253 Cleared 837212026 UPHC050215032026 WTAX
VIJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0168/2012)

M/S RAJ NARAYAN
YADAV Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

254 Cleared 971012026 UPHC050246342026 CAPL
SHARAD
MISHRA
(A/S2356/2023)

SATISH CHANDRA
GOYAL Vs MR RAJ
KARAN NAYYAR
AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

255 Cleared 894012026 UPHC050230432026 WRIC

CHANDRA
BHAN
KUSHWAHA
(A/C0019/2012)

GENDAN LAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

256 Cleared 653812026 UPHC050170422026 WRIC SHIVA SINGH
(A/S1497/2022)

DILEEP KUMAR
SINGH Vs BANK OF
BARODA AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 14-01-

2026

257 Cleared 787012026 UPHC050198492026 CAPL KUNAL SHAH
(A/K0015/2019)

HASHIM ALI Vs SMT
MEDHA ROOPAM

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

258 Cleared 845112026 UPHC050217462026 WTAX
JAGDISH
MISHRA
(A/J0019/2012)

M/S MOHAMMAD
ASLAM Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

259 Cleared 865912026 UPHC050222802026 WTAX
JAY PRAKASH
TRIPATHI
(A/J0281/2019)

MORISH INDIA EXIM
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

260 Cleared 834212026 UPHC050214322026 WTAX
CHANDAN
SHARMA
(A/C0012/2012)

M/S SHREE RAM
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026



261 Cleared 835612026 UPHC050214642026 A227 SHIVAM YADAV
(A/S1114/2012)

MURLI MAURYA Vs
JIYA LAL MAURYA
AND 6 OTHERS

13-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026

262 Cleared 890612026 UPHC050229592026 WRIC

SANJEEV
KUMAR
SAXENA
(A/S0324/2012)

SMT RADHIKA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

263 Cleared 915212026 UPHC050234242026 CRLP SHABEH JAMAL
(A/S0727/2021)

DHARMPAL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

264 Cleared 967212026 UPHC050245282026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

265 Cleared 259312026 UPHC050060962026 ARPL
RAJESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/R0360/2012)

SURENDRA SINGH Vs
NATIONAL
HIGHWAYS
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

266 Cleared 302512026 UPHC050075752026 WRIC
RAHUL KUMAR
TYAGI
(A/R1585/2012)

SMT VIMLA PATHAK
Vs ADDITIONAL
COMMISSIONER
ADMINISTRATION
AND 11 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

267 Cleared 857812026 UPHC050220672026 WRIC DAN BAHADUR
(A/D0007/2012)

RAMSAKHA TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

268 Cleared 747512026 UPHC050190072026 WRIC
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0194/2012)

RAM VINAY YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

269 Cleared 766612026 UPHC050194012026 WRIC
PRASHANT
SHARMA
(A/P0208/2018)

DIPAK GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

270 Cleared 292138122025 UPHC057143982025 CRLP

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/C2004/2023)

GYAN CHANDRA
JAISWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

271 Cleared 848512026 UPHC050218332026 CRLP
VED PRAKASH
MISHRA
(A/V0862/2014)

CHHAMME AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

272 Cleared 969112026 UPHC050245872026 A227 SURESH SINGH
(A/S1708/2012)

CHANDRA PRAKASH
SHUKLA Vs JUBER
AHMAD AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

273 Cleared 968712026 UPHC050245732026 A227 SURESH SINGH
(A/S1708/2012)

SMT PRATIBHA
MALL Vs AJAY
KUMAR

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

274 Cleared 549512026 UPHC050141552026 WRIC
SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0679/2012)

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE CO LTD
Vs PERMANENT LOK
ADALAT AZAMGARH
AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

275 Cleared 278812026 UPHC050069462026 CRLP

PRAKHAR
PRAKASH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0515/2016)

LOKESH GOSWAMI
BRANCH MANAGER
CHOLAMANDALAM
INVESTMENT AND
FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

276 Cleared 614212026 UPHC050157482026 CRLP
PANKAJ KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/P0056/2012)

MUSKAN KHARWAR
ALIAS KUMARI
ADARSH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

277 Cleared 904212026 UPHC050232122026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

RAHUL SHARMA Vs
PRINCIPAL CHIEF
COMMISSIONER OF

13-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026



INCOME TAX AND 2
OTHERS

278 Cleared 607612026 UPHC050155732026 WRIB
DINESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0256/2016)

RAMNATH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

279 Cleared 582712026 UPHC050148692026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/R0360/2012)

M/S ASHU BRICK
FIELD Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

280 Cleared 644912026 UPHC050166782026 FAFO PARVESH SINGH
(A/P0732/2023)

SHRI RAMESH
CHANDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs ARUN
KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

281 Cleared 962912026 UPHC050244312026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

282 Cleared 743412026 UPHC050189162026 WRIB
AMARESH
YADAVA
(A/A0524/2012)

RAM SHANKAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

283 Cleared 948912026 UPHC050241622026 CRLP

SANDEEP
KUMAR
AGRAHARI
(A/S0090/2012)

SMT AKRITI MITTAL
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

284 Cleared 233828102025 UPHC055735232025 WRIC
INDRA SEN
SINGH VATSA
(A/I0041/2012)

DURGESH AND
ANOTHER Vs RAM
NAGEENA AND
ANOTHER

18-10-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

285 Cleared 933312026 UPHC050238022026 CRLP
PREETE
CHAUDHARY
(A/K0087/2019)

JITENDRA SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

286 Cleared 806112026 UPHC050203612026 WRIC
SHIV BABU
DUBEY
(A/S1023/2012)

ANITA DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

287 Cleared 892012026 UPHC050229912026 WTAX
VISHWA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/V0544/2012)

M/S MUNNI DEVI
GRAMODYOG SEWA
SAMITI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

288 Cleared 819112026 UPHC050208042026 CAPL
MUKESH
KUMAR
(A/M0621/2012)

DR HEERA LAL
YADAV Vs DR
BRINDRAVAN LAL
SHARMA

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

289 Cleared 956612026 UPHC050243112026 CRLP KUNDAN RAI
(A/K0393/2012)

MEGHNATH SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

290 Cleared 887712026 UPHC050228732026 WRIC
MOHAMMED
IFTEKHAR
(A/M0927/2013)

SALMA BEGAM @
SALMA BANO Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

291 Cleared 817912026 UPHC050207792026 CAPL
CHANDRA
BHAN GUPTA
(A/C0018/2012)

SMT RANJANA
KAKKAR Vs SHRI
RAVINDER SINGH

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

292 Cleared 838512026 UPHC050215302026 WRIA

SATYENDRA
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/S0630/2012)

DR OMPRAKASH
DHAR DWIVEDI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

293 Cleared 289343122025 UPHC057082902025 WRIC
SHIV KANT
MISHRA
(A/S1032/2012)

JAGAT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

294 Cleared 623512026 UPHC050159762026 CRLP
ABHINAV
SHUKLA
(A/A0398/2020)

SHARIK BEG AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

295 Cleared 678812026 UPHC050174822026 WRIB VIRENDRA
SINGH PARMAR

SMT PRAVESH
KUMARI Vs STATE

10-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/V0496/2012) OF UP AND 17
OTHERS

296 Cleared 916112026 UPHC050234412026 CRLP MOHD ADIL
(A/M0796/2022)

RAJENDRA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

297 Cleared 747712026 UPHC050190112026 WRIA RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0593/2017)

GAURAV KHARVAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

298 Cleared 966312026 UPHC050245052026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

299 Cleared 292475122025 UPHC057151812025 FAFO RAHUL PANDEY
(A/R1638/2013)

BHAGWAN DEEN Vs
KAMLA DEVI

20-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

300 Cleared 826512026 UPHC050210402026 WRIC SUNIL DUBEY
(A/S1495/2012)

SMT CHAMPA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

301 Cleared 782512026 UPHC050197612026 A227
SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2181/2012)

MUKESH AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

302 Cleared 866712026 UPHC050223212026 CRLP SHIVAM SINGH
(A/S0138/2020)

SANDEEP YADAV
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

303 Cleared 548012026 UPHC050141272026 WRIB DINESH RAI
(A/D0434/2012)

TEJ BAHADUR
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 14-01-

2026

304 Cleared 400412026 UPHC050100852026 WRIC ARUN MISHRA
(A/A0707/2019)

RISHI CHAWLA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

305 Cleared 923912026 UPHC050235942026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S AKP
POWERTECH
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

306 Cleared 931912026 UPHC050237712026 A227 RIDHAM GUPTA
(A/R0943/2021)

GAURAV PRATAP
SINGH Vs SMT
PRERNA TOMAR

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

307 Cleared 874612026 UPHC050225442026 WRIC

AKHILESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0357/2018)

DWARIKA PRASAD
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
JEET LAL PATEL
BALIK AND 7
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

308 Cleared 291260122025 UPHC057128742025 WRIC
BABUL KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/B0146/2015)

ROHAN SHAKYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

19-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

309 Cleared 970012026 UPHC050246122026 WTAX
ROHIT NANDAN
SHUKLA
(A/R0558/2018)

M/S TRIVEDI AND
COMPANY Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

310 Cleared 528712026 UPHC050136272026 WRIC
VIVEK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0572/2012)

UTTAR PRADESH
SMALL INDUSTRIES
CORPORATION LTD
Vs MAHENDRA
KUMAR PAL

08-01-
2026 12-01-2026 14-01-

2026

311 Cleared 723612026 UPHC050182832026 WRIC

SYED
MOHAMMAD
NAWAZ
(A/S0314/2018)

SYED ARSHAD ALI
AND ANOTHER Vs
UTTAR PRADESH
POWER
CORPORATION
LIMITED AND 7
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

312 Cleared 723312026 UPHC050182702026 WRIC

BRIJENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/B0499/2013)

RAMESH CHANDRA
PANDEY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 30 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

313 Cleared 852012026 UPHC050219212026 WRIC ASHOK KUMAR SMT 13-01- 14-01-2026 14-01-



SINGH
(A/A1390/2012)

CHANDRAKANTI
DEVI AND ANOTHER
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

2026 2026

314 Cleared 601312026 UPHC050154212026 FAFO SHREYA GUPTA
(A/S0747/2016)

SRI MUKESH AND 13
OTHERS Vs
RAJSHREE
BUILDERS AND
PROMOTERS PVT
LTD

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

315 Cleared 964212026 UPHC050244582026 WRIC YASH TANDON
(A/Y0117/2014)

SIMBHAOLI SUGAR
LIMITED Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

316 Cleared 934012026 UPHC050238222026 WRIC
BIPIN KUMAR
RAO
(A/B0208/2012)

SHADAB ALAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

317 Cleared 945612026 UPHC050240972026 WRIC YASH GARG
(A/Y0555/2021)

M/S RAMYA
DECORATORS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

318 Cleared 291300122025 UPHC057129532025 A227 RAHUL PANDEY
(A/R1638/2013)

SMT PRIYANKA
SINGH AND 4
OTHERS Vs JET
ROAD LINES INDIA
PVT LTD AND 2
OTHERS

19-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

319 Cleared 715212026 UPHC050180172026 CRLP SANJEEV PATEL
(A/S0338/2012)

SHRADDHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

320 Cleared 118912026 UPHC050023162026 CRLP SHREYA GUPTA
(A/S0747/2016)

SHARAD YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

05-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

321 Cleared 854312026 UPHC050219662026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SAIFI STEELS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

322 Cleared 812212026 UPHC050205812026 CAPL
IRFAN ALIM
SIDDIQUI
(A/I0293/2022)

SMT SHABANA
KHAN Vs SMT
RACHNA

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

323 Cleared 60212026 UPHC050012172026 WRIC
ABHIUDAY
MEHROTRA
(A/A0230/2021)

M/S KRISHNA
UDYOG Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

324 Cleared 621412026 UPHC050159312026 WTAX MOHD. AZAM
(A/M0938/2013)

LAXMI NARAYAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

325 Cleared 812412026 UPHC050205892026 CAPL

RAMESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R1033/2012)

SUSHIL SINGH @
SUSHIL KUMAR Vs
JUHI PRASAD

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

326 Cleared 851412026 UPHC050219032026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S KULJIT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

327 Cleared 702312026 UPHC050177592026 WRIC PRIYANSH
(A/P1790/2022)

M/S JAI MAHAKAL
FOODS Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

328 Cleared 862212026 UPHC050221772026 CRLP
OM PRAKASH
YADAV
(A/O0075/2012)

SANNI CHAUHAN Vs
THE STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

329 Cleared 943612026 UPHC050240422026 WRIA

LOKESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/L0082/2012)

KM POOJA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

330 Cleared 913012026 UPHC050233782026 CRLP
PIYUSH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/P0203/2018)

NEETESH DHANUK
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

331 Cleared 711912026 UPHC050179372026 WRIA IRFAN AHMAD MAHIPAL SINGH Vs 12-01- 14-01-2026 14-01-



MALIK
(A/I0061/2012)

STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

2026 2026

332 Cleared 292469122025 UPHC057151562025 FAFO RAHUL PANDEY
(A/R1638/2013)

BHAGWAN DEEN Vs
KIRAN DEVI

20-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

333 Cleared 928712026 UPHC050236992026 WRIC LALIT OJHA
(A/L1194/2022)

SMT SHIKHA
JAISWAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

334 Cleared 742712026 UPHC050188992026 WRIB
KAUSHAL
KISHORE MANI
(A/K0169/2012)

RAMAKANT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

335 Cleared 909312026 UPHC050233092026 CRLP PREM PRAKASH
(A/P0967/2014)

MANOJ KUMAR
NIRANJAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

336 Cleared 288503122025 UPHC057065232025 A227

SHRAWAN
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S1153/2012)

VIJAY SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs ATIBAL
SINGH

18-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

337 Cleared 430712026 UPHC050108572026 WRIC
VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/V0890/2022)

SAKAR
GRAMUDHYOG
SEVA SANSTHAN Vs
DIVISIONAL
UDHYOG BANDHU
ALLAHABAD AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

338 Cleared 771812026 UPHC050195052026 A227

TANISHA
JAHANGIR
MONIR
(A/T1528/2017)

MAHESH KUMAR
SHARMA Vs SMT
KIRAN

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

339 Cleared 888712026 UPHC050229092026 A227
UPENDRA
KUMAR RAI
(A/U0087/2012)

AMRITLAL Vs
GUFRAN AHAMAD
AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

340 Cleared 959412026 UPHC050243652026 A227

SIDDHARTH
SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/S1278/2012)

RAMENDRA KUMAR
DUBEY AND
ANOTHER Vs AJAY
TIWARI AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

341 Cleared 935012026 UPHC050238512026 A227

RAKESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R0645/2012)

SAHKARI AWAS
NIRMAN EVAM
VITTA NIGAM
LIMITED Vs SANJAY
VERMA

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

342 Cleared 507212026 UPHC050127252026 CRLP BALBIR YADAV
(A/B0057/2012)

AMIT PRATAP AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

343 Cleared 843212026 UPHC050216622026 CRLP
AMBREEN
MASROOR
(A/A0055/2022)

ASIF CHAUDHARY
ALIAS MAX AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

344 Cleared 907312026 UPHC050232742026 CRLP

PRAKHAR
SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0939/2018)

DALVEER AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

345 Cleared 663512026 UPHC050173292026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0573/2012)

BIHARI LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

346 Cleared 872412026 UPHC050224752026 HABC
SAURABH
SHUKLA
(A/S1061/2022)

SONI DEVI (CORPUS)
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

347 Cleared 275892122025 UPHC056778892025 FAPL

ABHINAVA
KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0046/2012)

MORADABAD
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY Vs
ABDUL AZIZ AND 4
OTHERS

08-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

348 Cleared 885212026 UPHC050228042026 A227 RISHABH
AGARWAL

DUNGAR SINGH Vs
SHRI NAVI BUX AND

13-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/R1282/2012) 21 OTHERS

349 Cleared 909512026 UPHC050233112026 WRIC
GAURAV
DWIVEDI
(A/G0348/2014)

M/S KRUGER VAC
INDIA PVT LTD AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

350 Cleared 874912026 UPHC050225532026 WRIC

KUNWAR
JANMEJAY
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0401/2012)

SATYA KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 5 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

351 Cleared 860112026 UPHC050221252026 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S SK ENTERPRISES
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

352 Cleared 690412026 UPHC050175982026 CRLP

SATYA
NARAYAN
MISHRA
(A/S0575/2012)

DESHRAJ AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

353 Cleared 843912026 UPHC050216922026 WRIC

PRADEEP
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P1786/2022)

JAGAT NARAYAN
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

354 Cleared 531312026 UPHC050137382026 CAPL
VIKALP KUMAR
RAI
(A/V0248/2023)

MANEESH RAI Vs
SHRI MANOJ GIRI

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

355 Cleared 691612026 UPHC050176102026 WRIC
MOHAN KANT
BAGHEL
(A/M0409/2018)

M/S MS BHARAT
FURNITURE HOUSE
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

356 Cleared 56512026 UPHC050011512026 WRIC
ABHIUDAY
MEHROTRA
(A/A0230/2021)

M/S KRISHNA
UDYOG Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

357 Cleared 979712026 UPHC050249812026 CAPL ESHITA SAND
(A/E0730/2019)

VIRENDRA PATHAK
Vs SMT PRERNA
GAUTAM

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

358 Cleared 853312026 UPHC050219422026 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S AGARWAL
TRADING Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

359 Cleared 118412026 UPHC050023082026 A227 SHREYA GUPTA
(A/S0747/2016)

GOVIND SWARUP
VERMA AND 3
OTHERS Vs SMT
MAMTESH DEVI AND
ANOTHER

05-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

360 Cleared 848312026 UPHC050218292026 CRLP ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0755/2012)

MUKESH KUMAR
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

361 Cleared 914112026 UPHC050234032026 A227

JAGDISH
PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/J0023/2012)

RIZWAN ALI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

362 Cleared 914712026 UPHC050234152026 WRIC
BRIJ RAJ
VERMA
(A/B0294/2012)

PREMWATI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

363 Cleared 748712026 UPHC050190302026 WRIA ISTIYAQ ALI
(A/I0079/2012)

SMT RAJMATI DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

364 Cleared 287969122025 UPHC057048432025 FAPL TEJASVI MISRA
(A/T0825/2016)

GHAZIABAD
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY Vs
SATYA PRAKASH
SARAN AND 2
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

365 Cleared 629712026 UPHC050161032026 WRIC NILAM PANDEY
(A/N0212/2012)

RAM SAKAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

366 Cleared 771712026 UPHC050195032026 WRIC ANSHUL COMMITTEE OF 12-01- 13-01-2026 14-01-



KUMAR
SINGHAL
(A/A0944/2012)

MANAGEMENT SHRI
AMICHAND INTER
COLLEGE Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

2026 2026

367 Cleared 768012026 UPHC050194282026 WTAX
RAGHAV DEV
GARG
(A/R0569/2017)

RAJIV CHAWLA Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

368 Cleared 822412026 UPHC050209182026 CRLP
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S2723/2014)

JAIN SHRI AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

369 Cleared 880712026 UPHC050227212026 CRLP
GAURAV
PUNDIR
(A/G0041/2012)

SUMAN
CHAUDHARY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

370 Cleared 939612026 UPHC050239522026 A227

RAKESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R0645/2012)

SAHKARI AWAS
NIRMAN EVAM
VITTA NIGAM
LIMITED Vs
RAISUDDIN

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

371 Cleared 908612026 UPHC050232952026 WRIA
RANG NATH
PANDEY
(A/R1087/2012)

SHIVPUJAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

372 Cleared 968212026 UPHC050245622026 A227 SURESH SINGH
(A/S1708/2012)

ARUN KUMAR
SINGH Vs
BRIJMOHAN SINGH

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

373 Cleared 290938122025 UPHC057120752025 A227
AJAY KUMAR
VASHISTHA
(A/A0264/2012)

KAYAM Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

19-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

374 Cleared 741812026 UPHC050187782026 CRLP
KRISHNA DUTT
AWASTHI
(A/K0563/2013)

SONU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

375 Cleared 425912026 UPHC050107442026 WRIC
GAUTAM
BAGHEL
(A/G0064/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT OF
SHRI SHIV
PRASANNA
SANSKRIT
VIDYALAYA SATHI
BANDA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

376 Cleared 899112026 UPHC050231262026 WRIA PREM PRAKASH
(A/P0967/2014)

KM SHALINI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

377 Cleared 630912026 UPHC050161302026 A227
AKHILA NAND
PANDEY
(A/A0348/2012)

SMT KEVALA DEVI
Vs ABHAYRAJ AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

378 Cleared 232243102025 UPHC055697882025 FAPL
SUDEEP
HARKAULI
(A/S1388/2012)

SONPAL AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

16-10-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

379 Cleared 756612026 UPHC050192262026 A227

QUAZI
MOHAMMAD
AKARAM
(A/Q0009/2013)

MANGAL DAS Vs
SMT SEEMA DEVI
AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

380 Cleared 855412026 UPHC050220042026 WRIC
MOHD ISMAIL
KHAN
(A/M2259/2023)

RAM SHABD Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

381 Cleared 934612026 UPHC050238352026 WRIA
SEEMANT
SINGH
(A/S0706/2012)

SURESH KUMAR
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

382 Cleared 936012026 UPHC050238752026 CRLP

PRIYDERSHI
HIMANSHU
VASHISHTHA
(A/P0579/2012)

SANJAY KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

383 Cleared 267111112025 UPHC056572432025 WTAX
VISHAKHA
DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S RP TRADERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 14-01-2026 14-01-
2026

384 Cleared 854912026 UPHC050219912026 WTAX PRANJAL M/S SACHI 13-01- 13-01-2026 14-01-



SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

GEOSYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

2026 2026

385 Cleared 819612026 UPHC050208192026 CAPL SUMIT SINGH
(A/S1976/2025)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT SRI
NEHRU INTER
COLLEGE AND
ANOTHER Vs SRI
RAGHVENDRA
SINGH

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

386 Cleared 549612026 UPHC050141582026 WPIL RAM MANOHAR
(A/R0567/2015)

HARISHCHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

387 Cleared 784212026 UPHC050197942026 WTAX
ASHISH
MALHOTRA
(A/A1301/2012)

SANDEEP KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

388 Cleared 820212026 UPHC050208372026 CAPL
SHEETLA SAHAI
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0962/2012)

CHARAN SINGH Vs
SHRI CHANDRA
PRAKASH SINGH

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

389 Cleared 849612026 UPHC050218572026 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S AGARWAL
TRADING Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

390 Cleared 290712122025 UPHC057115672025 WRIC AMIT KUMAR
(A/A0553/2012)

SMT ANU AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

19-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

391 Cleared 885112026 UPHC050228032026 WRIB PAWAN KUMAR
(A/P0123/2012)

JAWAHAR LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

392 Cleared 881212026 UPHC050227332026 WRIC

SANJEEV
KUMAR
SAXENA
(A/S0324/2012)

SMT MAYA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

393 Cleared 895612026 UPHC050230702026 WTAX
ASHUTOSH
GUPTA
(A/A0891/2018)

ABHISHEK GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

394 Cleared 740412026 UPHC050187212026 WRIC AMIT RAI
(A/A0088/2016)

SMT BHAVNA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

395 Cleared 292292122025 UPHC057146562025 SAPL
VIKRANT
PRATAP SINGH
(A/V0769/2021)

ARVIND AND 2
OTHERS Vs VIJAY
BAHADUR AND 16
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

396 Cleared 571212026 UPHC050145762026 A227 RAJIV DWIVEDI
(A/R0516/2012)

ABHISHEK DWIVEDI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

397 Cleared 754612026 UPHC050191642026 WRIC
AKASH SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/A1037/2023)

NITIKA RAI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

398 Cleared 575112026 UPHC050146692026 WRIC
ARUN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1108/2012)

RAM PRAGAT AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 7 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

399 Cleared 864812026 UPHC050222472026 CRLP

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/C0076/2012)

MUKESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

400 Cleared 730612026 UPHC050184692026 CRLP

SANDEEP
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0637/2015)

RAJA KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

401 Cleared 287971122025 UPHC057048462025 WRIA

SATISH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/S0528/2012)

RAM NARAYAN Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

17-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026



402 Cleared 14746472025 UPHC053609222025 A227 IRFAN RAZA
KHAN
(A/I0064/2012)

MOHD SHOEB ALIAS
MUNNEY KHAN AND
3 OTHERS Vs MR
SHAMSHAD

18-07-
2025

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026

403 Cleared 852812026 UPHC050219352026 CRLP
DHARNIDHAR
PANDEY
(A/D0625/2013)

SANTOSH RAJBHAR
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

404 Cleared 847012026 UPHC050217892026 CRLP
SWAPNIL
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0158/2023)

SANDEEP KUMAR
JAISWAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

405 Cleared 844212026 UPHC050217142026 WRIC VINOD KUMAR
(A/V0679/2022)

SMT REENA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

406 Cleared 846312026 UPHC050217672026 WRIB
BHAGWAN
DUTT PANDEY
(A/B0377/2012)

HUBLAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

407 Cleared 273912026 UPHC050068292026 WRIC

BASHISTH
NARAIN
PANDEY
(A/B0091/2012)

RAM NAYAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

408 Cleared 816012026 UPHC050207282026 FAFO

RAKESH
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0628/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMT RAMWATI AND
7 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

409 Cleared 755112026 UPHC050191782026 A227 RAJIV SHARMA
(A/R1741/2013)

AJAY TIWARI Vs
MANOJ TIWARI AND
2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

410 Cleared 969512026 UPHC050245982026 CRLP RAM PAL SINGH
(A/R1792/2013)

AMIT NARAYAN
KHARE AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

411 Cleared 912912026 UPHC050233762026 WRIC
MANISH
KUMAR JAIN
(A/M0201/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

412 Cleared 298712026 UPHC050074252026 CRLP
MOHD ZUBAIR
KHAN
(A/M0441/2017)

ARVIND KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-01-
2026 07-01-2026 14-01-

2026

413 Cleared 830912026 UPHC050211942026 CRLP
DEVENDRA
KUMAR
(A/D0123/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR AND
5 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

414 Cleared 853012026 UPHC050219372026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S GIRISH
CHANDRA GUPTA
TRADING COMPANY
Vs STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

415 Cleared 814512026 UPHC050206642026 CAPL
ASHISH
JAISWAL
(A/A1265/2012)

M/S INDIA ELECTRIC
SERVICE Vs SHRI
ARUN KUMAR
SINGH

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

416 Cleared 630312026 UPHC050161152026 WRIC

SHASHI
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/S0930/2012)

SURESH CHANDRA
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

417 Cleared 290994122025 UPHC057122042025 WTAX
GULAB SINGH
YADAV
(A/G0174/2012)

M/S SHIV TELECOM
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

418 Cleared 818212026 UPHC050207832026 CAPL
DINESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0256/2016)

DRPN DONGRE Vs
DR BINDRAVAN LAL
SHARMA

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

419 Cleared 837912026 UPHC050215162026 WRIC

SATYENDRA
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/S0630/2012)

KRISHAN PAL SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

420 Cleared 850412026 UPHC050218752026 WRIC SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

UJJIVAN SMALL
FINANCE BANK Vs

13-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/S0182/2012) STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

421 Cleared 864612026 UPHC050222422026 CRLP
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S2723/2014)

WASIM @ NAKIM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

422 Cleared 984712026 UPHC050252012026 WRIB
DHARM VIR
JAISWAL
(A/D0217/2012)

MEGH SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 15
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

423 Cleared 984612026 UPHC050251992026 CRLP VINOD SINGH
(A/V0429/2012)

HARISH SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

424 Cleared 711212026 UPHC050179212026 WRIC
LAL BEHARI
YADAV
(A/L0014/2012)

ILTAF Vs STATE OF
UP AND 14 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

425 Cleared 816412026 UPHC050207412026 FAPL
ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0079/2015)

BALVINDER SINGH
Vs SMT BALWANT
KAUR

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

426 Cleared 877312026 UPHC050226052026 WRIC
VIVEK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0913/2017)

BANWARI AND 10
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

427 Cleared 782112026 UPHC050197572026 A227
RAJ NATH
BHAKTA
(A/R0184/2012)

DAYA SHANKAR
PANDEY Vs SHIVAM
PANDEY

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

428 Cleared 750912026 UPHC050190752026 WRIC
UMANG
SRIVASTAVA
(A/U0048/2012)

VINOD KUMAR
GARG (KASERE) AND
2 OTHERS Vs THE
CHAIRMAN
MATHURA
VRINDABAN
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY
COMMISSIONER
AND 5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

429 Cleared 859412026 UPHC050221042026 CRLP

TEJ OM
PRAKASH
GUPTA
(A/T0044/2012)

SMT SAVITA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

430 Cleared 737612026 UPHC050186502026 WRIC
RISHABH
KUMAR
(A/R1283/2012)

SHRI THAKUR JI
MAHRAJ VIRAJMAN
MANDIR AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

431 Cleared 292384122025 UPHC057149012025 FAFO
MITHILESH
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/M0454/2012)

SAPANA MAURYA Vs
MAHATIM PRASAD
GUPTA AND 2
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

432 Cleared 777912026 UPHC050196642026 WRIC
ARCHIT
MEHROTRA
(A/A1050/2012)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY Vs RAHUL
GUPTA

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

433 Cleared 291339122025 UPHC057131022025 WRIC
RAJAN
TRIPATHI
(A/R0193/2012)

UTTAM KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

19-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

434 Cleared 858912026 UPHC050220902026 WRIA
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0312/2012)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
NAND KISHORE
PRASAD

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

435 Cleared 860412026 UPHC050221292026 CRLP

BRIJESH
KUMAR
KESHARWANI
(A/B0318/2012)

JITENDRA SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

436 Cleared 805412026 UPHC050203392026 WRIB
MITHILESH
KUMAR
(A/M0998/2017)

KAILASH CHANDRA
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

437 Cleared 865312026 UPHC050222622026 WRIA
UTKARSH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/U0545/2021)

SUMAN LATA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

438 Cleared 263312026 UPHC050063192026 FAFO GIRJA
SHANKER

UTTAR PRADESH
STATE ROAD

06-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



MISHRA
(A/G0124/2012)

TRANSPORT
CORPORATION AND
ANOTHER Vs BHANU
PRATAP AND 3
OTHERS

439 Cleared 717012026 UPHC050180562026 WRIB
ADYA PRASAD
TEWARI
(A/A0141/2012)

BRIJ BIHARI Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

440 Cleared 983812026 UPHC050251682026 WPIL
PRAGATI
BHARDWAJ
(A/P0521/2025)

RAJ NARAYAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

441 Cleared 935912026 UPHC050238742026 WRIA
SEEMANT
SINGH
(A/S0706/2012)

MOHAMMAD JAHID
KHAN AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

442 Cleared 870312026 UPHC050224102026 WRIC
UTKARSH
KHANNA
(A/U0870/2019)

PAWAN DUBEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

443 Cleared 546512026 UPHC050141072026 CRLP
PUNEET
BHADAURIA
(A/P0889/2013)

SUNIL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

444 Cleared 844612026 UPHC050217272026 WRIC
BRIJ RAJ
VERMA
(A/B0294/2012)

SMT NANHI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

445 Cleared 821312026 UPHC050208852026 CAPL
ARCHANA
SINGH
(A/A1040/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR Vs
MINISTI S
COMMISSIONER
CANE AND SUGAR
CO-OPERATIVE UP
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

446 Cleared 565112026 UPHC050144502026 CRLP
PUNEET
KUMAR
(A/P0134/2022)

PARSHURAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

447 Cleared 570212026 UPHC050145542026 CRLP
PANKAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/P0101/2019)

BRAHMA DIN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

448 Cleared 822112026 UPHC050209102026 CAPL
DEVBRATT
YADAV
(A/D0271/2019)

SUDHIR KUMAR Vs
RAJAT YADAV

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

449 Cleared 838012026 UPHC050215212026 WRIC RUKSANA
(A/R1350/2012)

SMT SUMAN YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

450 Cleared 483812026 UPHC050121432026 WPIL

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0282/2023)

VEER SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

451 Cleared 855812026 UPHC050220132026 CRLP
GYANEDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/G0205/2012)

SANTOSH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

452 Cleared 930712026 UPHC050237422026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S2234/2012)

SMT AKANSHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

453 Cleared 957912026 UPHC050243392026 WTAX ALOKE KUMAR
(A/A0490/2012)

UNIVERSAL
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

454 Cleared 715812026 UPHC050180302026 WRIB
DEVBRATT
YADAV
(A/D0271/2019)

RAJEEV KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

455 Cleared 978812026 UPHC050249462026 FAPL
SHASHI KANT
PANDEY
(A/S2747/2014)

SUNNY CHAUDHARY
Vs SMT SADHANA

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

456 Cleared 862312026 UPHC050221812026 WRIB BHRIGURAM JI RAM BABU Vs STATE 13-01- 13-01-2026 14-01-



(A/B0158/2012) OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

2026 2026

457 Cleared 805712026 UPHC050203522026 WRIC ONKAR NATH
(A/O0091/2012)

SMT DEEKSHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

458 Cleared 586912026 UPHC050150662026 A227 VIVEK MISHRA
(A/V0714/2012)

MANGA @ MANGE
RAM AND 7 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
6 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

459 Cleared 929712026 UPHC050237192026 CRLP SYED ALI IMAM
(A/S1822/2012)

DEVENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

460 Cleared 403112026 UPHC050103062026 WTAX
VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/V0875/2019)

RITA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

461 Cleared 663412026 UPHC050173282026 WRIC
AMITANSHU
GOUR
(A/A0525/2019)

HDFC ERGO
GENERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
PERMANENT LOK
ADALAT
MORADABAD AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

462 Cleared 383112026 UPHC050092802026 WRIA GULREZ KHAN
(A/G0261/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
SANSKRIT COLLEGE
(MAHAVIDYALAYA)N
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

463 Cleared 828312026 UPHC050210822026 CRLP

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/C0153/2012)

GOTAM SHAH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

464 Cleared 859112026 UPHC050220932026 WRIC
SURENDRA
KUMAR
(A/S1925/2023)

KULDEEP KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

465 Cleared 593012026 UPHC050152022026 A227 AJAY SHANKAR
(A/A0277/2012)

RAJVEER SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
AMBIKA AND 12
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

466 Cleared 746912026 UPHC050189942026 WRIA
ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A2015/2012)

KUSUM Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

467 Cleared 852512026 UPHC050219312026 WRIC YATINDRA
(A/Y0026/2012)

AMRIT LAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

468 Cleared 74612026 UPHC050015222026 FAFO

GIRJA
SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/G0124/2012)

UTTAR PRADESH
STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION Vs
SMT NEELAM DEVI
AND 4 OTHERS

05-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

469 Cleared 715512026 UPHC050180202026 A227
SHAILESH
KUMAR
(A/S0775/2012)

SMT VANDANA DEVI
Vs SATYENDER
DWIVEDI AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

470 Cleared 289973122025 UPHC057099982025 WTAX
AMIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN
(A/A2187/2013)

M/S NEW MODERN
TECHNOMECH
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

471 Cleared 969812026 UPHC050246062026 WRIA
SASMITA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0512/2012)

BABU RAM
GANGWAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

472 Cleared 269349122025 UPHC056625272025 WRIA ASHISH MISHRA
(A/A0431/2021)

KULDEEP GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-12-
2025

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



473 Cleared 774812026 UPHC050195712026 CRLP
SANJAY
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0293/2012)

AMIT @ AMIT
KUMAR MAURYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

474 Cleared 836312026 UPHC050214812026 A227 VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0594/2012)

GULAB MALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

475 Cleared 816612026 UPHC050207472026 CAPL
RAKESH
TRIPATHI-I
(A/R0696/2012)

RAJU NIRMAL Vs SRI
MANISH KUMAR
VERMA

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

476 Cleared 287925122025 UPHC057047642025 CRLP
ALOK KUMAR
RAI
(A/A2498/2014)

ANIL CHAURASIYA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

477 Cleared 292177122025 UPHC057144622025 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
PAL
(A/R0223/2023)

RITESH KUMAR
GUPTA Vs THE
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

20-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

478 Cleared 814212026 UPHC050206522026 CAPL

AKHILESH
PRASAD
TRIPATHI
(A/A0413/2012)

SUSHILA Vs
AVANEESH KUMAR

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

479 Cleared 869012026 UPHC050223872026 CRLP
PRATIK
CHANDRA
(A/P0854/2013)

POONAM GOEL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

480 Cleared 686712026 UPHC050175612026 CRLP
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1387/2012)

DR SANTOSH
KUMAR Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

481 Cleared 701512026 UPHC050177362026 WTAX
RITAJ VIKRAM
SINGH
(A/R1234/2024)

M/S RISER EXPORTS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

482 Cleared 887012026 UPHC050228502026 WRIA
VIDYA NATH
SHUKLA
(A/V1495/2017)

RAM BHAROS AND
20 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

483 Cleared 711112026 UPHC050179172026 WRIC VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0594/2012)

RAMBALI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

484 Cleared 744512026 UPHC050189422026 A227

RAKESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R0645/2012)

SAHKARI AWAS
NIRMAN EVAM
VITTA NIGAM
LIMITED Vs SMT
MEENA KUMARI

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

485 Cleared 810712026 UPHC050205312026 SAPL
SANDEEP
KUMAR
(A/S0088/2012)

AMIT KUMAR Vs
NAGAR NIGAM
BAREILLY

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

486 Cleared 852412026 UPHC050219292026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1390/2012)

SOHAN LAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

487 Cleared 598112026 UPHC050153462026 WRIC
GAURAV
SISODIA
(A/G0045/2012)

RAJPAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 12-01-2026 14-01-

2026

488 Cleared 747112026 UPHC050189992026 WRIB
GYANENDRA
SINGH
(A/G0244/2015)

DURYODHAN SINGH
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

489 Cleared 731812026 UPHC050185012026 CRLP

GANESH
SHANKER
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0019/2012)

JAGDEEP PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

490 Cleared 396212026 UPHC050097832026 CRLP
RAKESH
TRIPATHI-I
(A/R0696/2012)

INDRAPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

491 Cleared 33812026 UPHC050005542026 A227
KULDEEP
KUMAR
(A/K0358/2012)

MONI RANI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

03-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

492 Cleared 580112026 UPHC050147922026 WRIC BHANU PRATAP
SINGH

AMAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4

09-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/B0118/2012) OTHERS

493 Cleared 563312026 UPHC050144172026 CMRA DHIRAJ SINGH
(A/D0209/2015)

M/S JAY KEY IMPEX
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

494 Cleared 801812026 UPHC050201802026 CRLP
VISHAL
SHUKLA
(A/V1558/2024)

ANAND KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

495 Cleared 332412026 UPHC050082932026 WRIB
SANJEEV
KUMAR TYAGI
(A/S0333/2012)

MOIN KHAN ALIAS
MOIN MIYAN Vs
BOARD OF REVENUE
UP AND 6 OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

496 Cleared 796812026 UPHC050200772026 A227 SANJAY SINGH
(A/S0281/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR
JAISWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

497 Cleared 853212026 UPHC050219392026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1390/2012)

SMT BHARTI AND 4
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

498 Cleared 289875122025 UPHC057096182025 SPLA RAM KRISHNA
(A/R0795/2012)

SATYPAL MAURYA
Vs UNION BANK OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

499 Cleared 740912026 UPHC050187322026 A227

RAKESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R0645/2012)

SAHKARI AWAS
NIRMAN EVAM
VITTA NIGAM
LIMITED Vs
SURENDRA SINGH

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

500 Cleared 558312026 UPHC050143132026 WRIC

ARVIND
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A1187/2012)

RAM LAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

501 Cleared 928012026 UPHC050236862026 A227
RAMA PATI
TRIPATHI
(A/R0946/2012)

JUGUL KISHOR
SINGH (DECEASED)
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
RAMPAL SINGH
DECEASED AND 26
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

502 Cleared 425512026 UPHC050107382026 A227 IQBAL AHMAD
(A/I0057/2012)

ANIL GAUTAM @
GAUTAM PRIYA
BHARTI Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

503 Cleared 662912026 UPHC050173232026 A227
VIPIN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0439/2012)

SURYA KANT
MALAVIYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

504 Cleared 836212026 UPHC050214782026 WRIC
SANJEEV
KUMAR TYAGI
(A/S0333/2012)

KAJAL SAINI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

505 Cleared 773712026 UPHC050195472026 WRIC SOURABH
(A/S0588/2024)

CHAMPA LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

506 Cleared 847612026 UPHC050218092026 WRIC
AMAR JEET
UPADHYAY
(A/A0502/2012)

RAHUL KAPOOR
AND ANOTHER Vs
THE REAL ESTATE
REGULATORY
AUTHORITY AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

507 Cleared 796712026 UPHC050200762026 WRIC
PUNYA SHEEL
PANDEY
(A/P0539/2016)

SMT SNEHLATA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

508 Cleared 288378122025 UPHC057063432025 A227
RUPESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0655/2017)

RAJENDRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

18-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

509 Cleared 278712026 UPHC050069392026 WRIB
RAM SAJIWAN
PRAJAPATI
(A/R0900/2012)

PANNA LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 08-01-2026 14-01-

2026



510 Cleared 690812026 UPHC050176022026 WRIC PARVESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0103/2012)

SHAU RAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

10-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026

511 Cleared 793812026 UPHC050200162026 WRIA
ALOK KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A0450/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

512 Cleared 720012026 UPHC050181482026 WRIC
MUKESH
KUMAR JHA
(A/M0624/2012)

SANDEEP TITAURIYA
RASHTRIYA
ADHYAKSHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

513 Cleared 806412026 UPHC050203712026 WRIC
SHIV BABU
DUBEY
(A/S1023/2012)

SMT MANJU LATA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

514 Cleared 342712026 UPHC050084872026 CRLP
PANKAJ
DWIVEDI
(A/P0017/2012)

NIRMALA AGRAWAL
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

515 Cleared 860612026 UPHC050221382026 WRIC
SATISH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2385/2013)

SMT RAISA BANO
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

516 Cleared 152612026 UPHC050035832026 WPIL

KAMLESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/K0121/2012)

GIRISH SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

517 Cleared 772012026 UPHC050195122026 A227
ASHISH
JAISWAL
(A/A1265/2012)

SMT MRIDULA
PANDEY Vs
ADHIKSHAN
ABHIYANTA GRAMIN
ABHIYANTRAN
PARIMANDAL 21
CHURCH LANE
DISTRICT
ALLAHABAD AND 8
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

518 Cleared 743912026 UPHC050189272026 WTAX
SIDDHARTH
AGRAWAL
(A/S1917/2023)

M/S SHIV SHANKER
SINGH THEKEDAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

519 Cleared 365312026 UPHC050089112026 CRLP ONKAR NATH
(A/O0091/2012)

RAJBIR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

520 Cleared 886212026 UPHC050228312026 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1399/2012)

MEWA LAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

521 Cleared 891412026 UPHC050229712026 WRIB

KRIPA
SHANKAR
TIWARI
(A/K0236/2012)

SUDHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

522 Cleared 748312026 UPHC050190202026 WRIC
SHEETLA SAHAI
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0962/2012)

VEERPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

523 Cleared 429112026 UPHC050108242026 WRIB
RAJ KARAN
YADAV
(A/R0121/2012)

INDRAJEET YADAV
Vs STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

524 Cleared 894112026 UPHC050230442026 WRIA AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

SHAKTI RAMAN
SINGH AND 16
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

525 Cleared 676412026 UPHC050174582026 WPIL
DEVENDRA
SINGH
(A/D0161/2012)

KEDAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

526 Cleared 714912026 UPHC050180102026 WRIA RAJVENDRA
SINGH

RAMASHRAY YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/R0586/2012) 3 OTHERS

527 Cleared 854412026 UPHC050219722026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S KULJIT SINGH
SECURITY AGENCY
Vs STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

528 Cleared 853812026 UPHC050219542026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SACHI
GEOSYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

529 Cleared 861712026 UPHC050221652026 WRIA RAM BAHADUR
(A/R0587/2016)

GOPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

530 Cleared 788612026 UPHC050198872026 A227
DHARM VIR
JAISWAL
(A/D0217/2012)

SMT NASEEM BEG Vs
SATTAR BEG AND 7
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

531 Cleared 886712026 UPHC050228412026 CRLP

PRANEET
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0418/2012)

ASHEESH LAMBA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

532 Cleared 270645122025 UPHC056657152025 WRIC

SHYAM
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/S2084/2012)

RAVI KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

03-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

533 Cleared 742912026 UPHC050189032026 WRIA
ATUL KUMAR
SHAHI
(A/A0140/2015)

ALKA RANI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

534 Cleared 684812026 UPHC050175422026 A227 MOHD AKRAM
(A/M0665/2021)

KAREEM ULLAH
QURESHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

535 Cleared 925112026 UPHC050236212026 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S CHANDRA
MOHAN UPADHYAY
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

536 Cleared 288421122025 UPHC057063922025 CRLP

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
YADAV
(A/S1361/2012)

HARISHCHANDRA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

537 Cleared 743612026 UPHC050189192026 CRLP
DEVDEEP
MALVIYA
(A/D1776/2023)

NAEEMA KHATOON
MOHAMMAD
SHARIF SHAIKH @
NAYEEMA KHATOON
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

538 Cleared 541212026 UPHC050140192026 CMRA DHIRAJ SINGH
(A/D0209/2015)

M/S JAYKAY IMPEX
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

539 Cleared 154412026 UPHC050036052026 WRIA
ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0465/2012)

MUZIBURRAHAMAN
PRESENTLY AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

540 Cleared 727812026 UPHC050183922026 CRLP

SANDEEP
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0637/2015)

ISHWARI PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

541 Cleared 739512026 UPHC050187032026 WRIC
MAZHAR
ULLAH
(A/M0429/2012)

CHANDRAMAULI
SHARAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

542 Cleared 936512026 UPHC050238862026 A227
SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S1581/2012)

HARISHANKAR Vs
MANIRAM AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

543 Cleared 881412026 UPHC050227352026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
KRISHNA
(A/A2059/2013)

SMT PURTI SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

544 Cleared 286350122025 UPHC057004212025 WPIL SHIVAM SINGH JAI CHAND Vs STATE 16-12- 14-01-2026 14-01-



(A/S0738/2016) OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

2025 2026

545 Cleared 863412026 UPHC050222042026 WRIC
KAMAL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/K0042/2012)

DEVI PRASAD AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

546 Cleared 361712026 UPHC050088542026 WRIC
ARUN BHANU
SHUKLA
(A/A2307/2013)

VIKRANT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

547 Cleared 796212026 UPHC050200682026 WRIC
SANTOSH
KUMAR RAI
(A/S0410/2012)

NANAK (MINOR) Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

548 Cleared 838312026 UPHC050215242026 WRIA

SATYENDRA
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/S0630/2012)

DR KRISHN KUMAR
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

549 Cleared 852112026 UPHC050219232026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S KULJIT SINGH
SECURITY AGENCY
Vs STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

550 Cleared 868412026 UPHC050223692026 A227
KARUNESH
MISHRA
(A/K0068/2023)

SMT RENUKA Vs
NAVEEN KUMAR

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

551 Cleared 856512026 UPHC050220332026 WRIC
AKHAND
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A0340/2021)

JAY RAM YADAV Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

552 Cleared 688012026 UPHC050175742026 WPIL
VINOD KUMAR
YADAV
(A/V0997/2018)

KRISHNA RAJ Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

553 Cleared 840612026 UPHC050215782026 WRIC

PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0741/2023)

TARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

554 Cleared 931712026 UPHC050237692026 WRIC
SHIVENDU
OJHA
(A/S0743/2016)

MAHESH CHANDRA
SINGH AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

555 Cleared 860912026 UPHC050221512026 WRIB
BHAGWAN
DUTT PANDEY
(A/B0377/2012)

SITAPATI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

556 Cleared 759112026 UPHC050192732026 CRLP
SANJEEV
KUMAR
(A/S2289/2013)

ANAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 8
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

557 Cleared 679512026 UPHC050174892026 WRIC
DEO PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/D0098/2012)

ALGU (DIED) AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

558 Cleared 285467122025 UPHC056986722025 WRIC

KRIPA
SHANKAR
SHUKLA
(A/K0235/2012)

KASHI NATH YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

16-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

559 Cleared 853712026 UPHC050219502026 WRIC
PRASHANT
MISHRA
(A/P0846/2018)

VIPIN BIHARI
AGARWAL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

560 Cleared 794812026 UPHC050200382026 WRIC
RAMAJAN
AHMAD
(A/R0936/2021)

SMT MUNEEJA
KHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

561 Cleared 709812026 UPHC050178982026 WRIB ABHISHEK RAI
(A/A0074/2012)

DINESH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

562 Cleared 866112026 UPHC050222892026 WRIB
SHIV CHAND
YADAV
(A/S1030/2012)

RINKU YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

563 Cleared 269351122025 UPHC056625362025 WRIA ASHISH MISHRA
(A/A0431/2021)

SANJAY YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

02-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026



564 Cleared 777612026 UPHC050196602026 WRIC NILADRA
SHEKHAR
SINGH
(A/N0211/2012)

ABHAY NARAYAN
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026

565 Cleared 792512026 UPHC050199842026 A227
ANJANI KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A1337/2022)

SRI HARI SHANKAR
SHUKLA AND
ANOTHER Vs DR
RAKESH BHATI

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

566 Cleared 842812026 UPHC050216492026 CRLP
RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

NANHE @ NANHE
KHAN AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

567 Cleared 855612026 UPHC050220072026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SACHI
GEOSYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

568 Cleared 841312026 UPHC050216012026 A227
RAM NARESH
NIGAM
(A/R0849/2012)

NEERAJ SINGH Vs
VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH SINCE
DECEASED AND 9
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

569 Cleared 421112026 UPHC050106762026 WRIA
ARUNENDRA
SINGH
(A/A1679/2025)

BADHU RAM YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

570 Cleared 925812026 UPHC050236372026 WRIA
SIDDHARTH
KHARE
(A/S1271/2012)

RAM VIJAY SHARMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

571 Cleared 895212026 UPHC050230632026 WRIC
VIVEK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0923/2014)

GULAFSA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

572 Cleared 760112026 UPHC050192862026 WRIC
SHARDA
VISHWAKARMA
(A/S2453/2013)

PRIYANSHI RATHI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

573 Cleared 900512026 UPHC050231472026 A227
ARVIND SEN
GUPTA
(A/A1230/2012)

SURENDRA PRASAD
Vs RAM MURAT

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

574 Cleared 587512026 UPHC050150882026 A227 NILAM PANDEY
(A/N0212/2012)

HALEEMA Vs
VAKEEL AHMAD

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

575 Cleared 875912026 UPHC050225742026 WRIB

RUDRESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1346/2012)

UPENDRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

576 Cleared 937312026 UPHC050239032026 A227
SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S1581/2012)

HARISHANKAR Vs
MANIRAM AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

577 Cleared 865712026 UPHC050222742026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
VERMA
(A/A0087/2017)

SMT HARDWARY
DEVI Vs
ADDITIONAL
COMMISSIONER
MEERUT DIVISION
MEERUT AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

578 Cleared 286871122025 UPHC057026732025 WRIC

RAVINDRA PAL
SINGH
KASHYAP
(A/R1206/2012)

SMT VIMLA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

579 Cleared 848212026 UPHC050218262026 WRIA
VIKRANT
PANDEY
(A/V0254/2012)

PRABODH KUMAR
AGRAWAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

580 Cleared 851012026 UPHC050218892026 WTAX PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S JAYAN JACOB
VERGHESE
SECURITY AGENCY
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026



581 Cleared 868212026 UPHC050223622026 CRLP
SHAHEEN
BAANO
(A/S0522/2021)

ALEEM KHAN AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

582 Cleared 797212026 UPHC050200822026 WRIA BHOLE RAM
(A/B0155/2012)

BHOLA NATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

583 Cleared 286861122025 UPHC057026632025 WRIC

RAVINDRA PAL
SINGH
KASHYAP
(A/R1206/2012)

HIMANCHAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

17-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

584 Cleared 714612026 UPHC050180052026 WRIB
RAM ASREY
YADAV
(A/R0711/2012)

HARINATH YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

585 Cleared 863712026 UPHC050222132026 WRIB
ASHOK KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A1354/2012)

TARUN KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

586 Cleared 788112026 UPHC050198772026 A227
RAJNISH
DUBEY
(A/R0570/2012)

VINEET KUMAR
PATHAK Vs
AWADHESH KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

587 Cleared 277637122025 UPHC056817782025 A227
KAMLESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/K0118/2012)

AADIL AHMAD AND
2 OTHERS Vs NAGAR
NIGAM JHANSI

09-12-
2025 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

588 Cleared 624012026 UPHC050159852026 WRIC GOPAL KHARE
(A/G0296/2017)

KUSMA DEVI Vs
GRAM PANCHAYAT
MAHESHPUR AND
ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

589 Cleared 794312026 UPHC050200242026 WRIB
VINEET KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0340/2012)

LALITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

590 Cleared 807912026 UPHC050204262026 WRIA LALOO YADAV
(A/L0763/2019)

MRITYUNJAY
KUMAR Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

591 Cleared 908112026 UPHC050232872026 WRIA
PRASHANT
MISHRA
(A/P0846/2018)

AMAN RAJ AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

592 Cleared 477212026 UPHC050119942026 A227

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV
(A/P0270/2012)

SATYA PRAKASH
SHARMA Vs SMT
SHALINI AND
ANOTHER

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

593 Cleared 797612026 UPHC050200922026 WRIC RAJEEV GIRI
(A/R0197/2012)

ACHCHHELAL
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

594 Cleared 854712026 UPHC050219842026 WTAX
PRANJAL
SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SAIFI STEELS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

595 Cleared 836012026 UPHC050214732026 CRLP

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
DOHARE
(A/D0550/2019)

SUDHIR SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

596 Cleared 797412026 UPHC050200862026 WRIC
PUNYA SHEEL
PANDEY
(A/P0539/2016)

NITESH GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

597 Cleared 943012026 UPHC050240252026 WRIA

PUSHPENDRA
SINGH
NIRANJAN
(A/P0827/2022)

SANTOSH KUMAR
SHIVHARE AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

598 Cleared 925012026 UPHC050236202026 WRIC
ANAMIKA
SINGH
(A/A1332/2022)

SMT RAM LADAITI
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

599 Cleared 947012026 UPHC050241252026 WRIC
MOHD REHAN
ANSARI
(A/M0082/2023)

M/S RAM APPARELS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

600 Cleared 848012026 UPHC050218212026 WRIC CHANDRA
BHUSHAN

MANJU RAI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4

13-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026



TIWARI
(A/C0033/2012)

OTHERS

601 Cleared 895412026 UPHC050230682026 WRIA
ARCHANA
SINGH
(A/A0131/2016)

RAM MILAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

602 Cleared 710312026 UPHC050179042026 WRIC SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S1501/2012)

VIPIN KUMAR
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

603 Cleared 801912026 UPHC050201822026 WRIC
CHANDRA SEN
PAL
(A/C0083/2012)

RAM KEVAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

604 Cleared 948112026 UPHC050241482026 WRIC
MOHD REHAN
ANSARI
(A/M0082/2023)

M/S SAM APPARELS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

605 Cleared 742212026 UPHC050188732026 WRIA AMIT DUBEY
(A/A0545/2012)

DHARMPAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

606 Cleared 915712026 UPHC050234352026 WRIC
PARTH
GOSWAMI
(A/P1601/2023)

SMT BHAGWAN DAI
Vs NATIONAL
HIGHWAY
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

607 Cleared 761312026 UPHC050193042026 WRIC
NOOR
MUHAMMAD
(A/N0483/2014)

GAURAV KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

608 Cleared 860512026 UPHC050221372026 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S SK ENTERPRISES
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

609 Cleared 864412026 UPHC050222282026 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S SK ENTERPRISES
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

610 Cleared 805512026 UPHC050203432026 WRIC

NILADRA
SHEKHAR
SINGH
(A/N0211/2012)

ABHAY NARAYAN
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

611 Cleared 154312026 UPHC050036042026 CRLP
ABHISHEK
TIWARI
(A/A0084/2012)

SMT ANITA DEVI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

612 Cleared 742112026 UPHC050188662026 WRIA AMIT DUBEY
(A/A0545/2012)

RAM BABU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

613 Cleared 947512026 UPHC050241332026 WRIC
MOHD REHAN
ANSARI
(A/M0082/2023)

M/S SAM APPARELS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

614 Cleared 857612026 UPHC050220652026 WPIL
GAURAV
VISHWAKARMA
(A/G0282/2022)

BRINDRESH
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

615 Cleared 935412026 UPHC050238592026 HABC
RAGHAV DEV
GARG
(A/R0569/2017)

UMANG RASTOGI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

616 Cleared 888312026 UPHC050228952026 WRIC
MOHAMMED
IFTEKHAR
(A/M0927/2013)

SHAHAJAHA BANO
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

617 Cleared 832112026 UPHC050212402026 A227
RAJAN
TRIPATHI
(A/R0193/2012)

SMT LAXMI DEVI Vs
SRI TILAKRAJ
DECEASED AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

618 Cleared 948412026 UPHC050241552026 WRIC
MOHD REHAN
ANSARI
(A/M0082/2023)

M/S SAM APPARELS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026



619 Cleared 823912026 UPHC050209492026 WRIA BHAGWAN
DUTT PANDEY
(A/B0377/2012)

AVANISH KUMAR
AND 11 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026

620 Cleared 247812026 UPHC050055622026 CRLP DEENA NATH
(A/D0035/2012)

NARESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

06-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

621 Cleared 709912026 UPHC050178992026 A227 ABHISHEK RAI
(A/A0074/2012)

JAGARNATH Vs SMT
TARA DEVI AND 9
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

622 Cleared 877712026 UPHC050226142026 WRIA
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0812/2012)

SATISH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

623 Cleared 801612026 UPHC050201772026 CRLP

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0027/2017)

ANIKET AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

624 Cleared 900312026 UPHC050231442026 WRIA
NEHA ROY
CHOUDHURY
(A/N0472/2016)

SHUBHAM MALVIYA
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

625 Cleared 783112026 UPHC050197722026 WRIC
AWADHESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A1651/2012)

GANESH AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

626 Cleared 683112026 UPHC050175252026 WRIC BALBIR SINGH
(A/B1076/2023)

MASROOR HUSSAIN
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

627 Cleared 932912026 UPHC050237952026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
IRSHAD KHAN
(A/M0366/2015)

MD IRFAN @
MOHAMMAD IRFAN
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

628 Cleared 854112026 UPHC050219622026 CRLP MONIKA PAL
(A/M0272/2020)

PRADEEP BATHAM
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

629 Cleared 682412026 UPHC050175182026 WRIC
ANSHU
CHAUDHARY
(A/A0941/2012)

KAMLESH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

630 Cleared 946112026 UPHC050241102026 WRIC
MOHD REHAN
ANSARI
(A/M0082/2023)

M/S SAM APPARELS
PRIVATE LIMITED Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

631 Cleared 888212026 UPHC050228902026 WRIC

AADARSH
MOHAN
PANDEY
(A/A1781/2024)

JANHAVI MISHRA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

632 Cleared 483512026 UPHC050121362026 CRLP
ABRAR AHMAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/A0095/2012)

SALEEM KHAN @
SLEEM KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

633 Cleared 796512026 UPHC050200722026 WRIA
ALOK KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A0450/2012)

SANDEEP KUMAR
RAI AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

634 Cleared 544412026 UPHC050140772026 WRIC
ANJANI KUMAR
SINHA
(A/A0896/2012)

RAM PAREEKHA
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

635 Cleared 889812026 UPHC050229382026 CRLP SAJJAD KHAN
(A/S2085/2022)

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

636 Cleared 888512026 UPHC050229032026 A227

SANJEET
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S2332/2013)

AJIT KUMAR SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
PREMCHANDRA
AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

637 Cleared 715012026 UPHC050180112026 A227
DEVENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/D0742/2022)

RAMSUKH Vs
ANJANI AND 6
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

638 Cleared 697612026 UPHC050176702026 WRIA ARUN KUMAR
BHATT

SMT BHEDVATI
VERMA AND 3

10-01-
2026

13-01-2026 14-01-
2026



(A/A1079/2012) OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 7 OTHERS

639 Cleared 888912026 UPHC050229192026 CRLP
SHRAVAN
KUMARI
(A/S0649/2022)

ANAND KUMAR PAL
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

640 Cleared 931812026 UPHC050237702026 CRLP SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S2577/2013)

SMT SHIVA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

641 Cleared 181112026 UPHC050041522026 WRIA
SYED WAJID
ALI
(A/S1852/2012)

SMT KUSUM
PANDEY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

06-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

642 Cleared 870112026 UPHC050224072026 WRIC

MOHD
MOHIUDDIN
SIDDIQUI
(A/M0079/2020)

KM ANAMIKA RAO
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

643 Cleared 982312026 UPHC050251032026 WRIC
CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH
(A/C0076/2022)

UMESH AND 8
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

644 Cleared 827312026 UPHC050210632026 CRLP IRSHAD AHMAD
(A/I0066/2012)

JUBAIR AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

645 Cleared 885012026 UPHC050228022026 WRIA
SHARADEY
MISHRA
(A/S2450/2013)

DINESH KUMAR
SHUKLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

646 Cleared 485612026 UPHC050121932026 WRIC HARDEV SINGH
(A/H0017/2012)

TALEWAR SINGH
AND 23 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 09-01-2026 14-01-

2026

647 Cleared 801412026 UPHC050201712026 WRIA
ANIL KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0802/2012)

RAM CHANDAR Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

648 Cleared 922312026 UPHC050235612026 A227
RASHMI
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1120/2012)

SRINATH SHIV
KARAN MAURYA Vs
SMT URMILA DEVI
AND 5 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

649 Cleared 554712026 UPHC050142562026 CRLP ISTIYAQ ALI
(A/I0079/2012)

SARIK @ SEETU AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

650 Cleared 280167122025 UPHC056875952025 WTAX
ANUP
KUSHWAHA
(A/A0063/2022)

M/S VISHAL
CONSTRUCTION Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-12-2025 12-12-2025 14-01-
2026

651 Cleared 291296122025 UPHC057129462025 WRIC
SANJEEV
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0304/2021)

HARIRAM AND 23
OTHERS Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

19-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

652 Cleared 777312026 UPHC050196522026 A227 VIBHU RAI
(A/V0074/2012)

BUNDU KHAN (DIED
PENDENTELITE)
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
BHOODEV PRASAD

12-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

653 Cleared 946612026 UPHC050241172026 WRIC
VIJAY VIKRAM
SINGH
(A/V1766/2024)

M/S VATIKA RESORT 
Vs STATE OF U.P.
AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026

14-01-
2026

654 Cleared 287341122025 UPHC057034102025 WRIA
PRASHANT
PANDEY
(A/P1150/2023)

DEEPAK AGARWAL
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

17-12-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

655 Cleared 592212026 UPHC050151822026 WRIC
SURJEET SINGH
PATEL
(A/S0808/2016)

BALWANT SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

656 Cleared 694312026 UPHC050176372026 A227 KALAMUDDIN
(A/K0502/2013)

SANTOSH KUMAR Vs
SMT MANDAKINI
DEVI

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

657 Cleared 947712026 UPHC050241362026 WRIC VIJAY VIKRAM
SINGH
(A/V1766/2024)

GDX SECURITY
SOLUTION INDIA

13-01-
2026

14-01-2026 14-01-
2026



PVT LTD Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

658 Cleared 948612026 UPHC050241572026 WRIC
VIJAY VIKRAM
SINGH
(A/V1766/2024)

GDX SECURITY
SOLUTION INDIA
PVT LTD Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 14-01-2026 14-01-

2026

659 Cleared 277312026 UPHC050068972026 WRIC ANKIT TIWARI
(A/A1341/2022)

SMT SUMAYLA
KHATOON AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

660 Cleared 240256102025 UPHC055884432025 WRIA
NARENDRA
KUMAR
(A/N0454/2014)

SHILPA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

31-10-
2025 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

661 Cleared 698012026 UPHC050176742026 A227
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S0126/2019)

SANJAY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
PRAKASH AND 8
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

662 Cleared 693312026 UPHC050176272026 A227
SATYENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S0638/2012)

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
@ CHANDU Vs SMT
GEETA @ LAKSHMI

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

663 Cleared 54912026 UPHC050011142026 WRIA
ABHIJIT
MISHRA
(A/A1692/2012)

KITAB SHRI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

05-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

664 Cleared 669112026 UPHC050173852026 WRIC

CHITRAKUL
VIPINAM
VASUDEV
(A/V0434/2012)

AMAN MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

665 Cleared 688512026 UPHC050175792026 A227

DEVESH
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/D0455/2020)

SMT MANSI KANSAL
Vs DR RAVINDRA
KUMAR

10-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

666 Cleared 726512026 UPHC050183492026 WRIC
ADITENDRA
SINGH
(A/A0214/2025)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT SRI
RAJ NARAIN SINGH
JAI HIND INTER
COLLEGE AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

667 Cleared 618212026 UPHC050158662026 WRIA

SHYAM
KRISHNA
GUPTA
(A/S1229/2012)

SMT SHASHI
GAIROLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

668 Cleared 582912026 UPHC050148742026 WRIA
SITARAM
YADAV
(A/S1298/2012)

HIMANSHINI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026

669 Cleared 363512026 UPHC050088862026 A227
RAJESH
MAURYA
(A/R0465/2012)

CHINTA CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

07-01-
2026 13-01-2026 14-01-

2026


